

Race 99 Under 23 Women's Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew					Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	12.21	UWABC-WAIS	(Georgia Baker)			3	8:00.17	0.00	+0.00
2	12.18	University of NSW	(Laura Honson)			4	8:00.75	0.58	+0.58
3	12.07	Leichhardt	(Bryony Cole)			5	8:18.02	17.27	+17.85
4	12.12	North Esk	(Melinda Homan)			2	8:27.99	9.97	+27.82
5	12.08	Leichhardt	(Amy Van Den Nieuwenhof)			1	8:58.79	30.80	+58.62
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224,225); Rest->Eliminated									

Race 100 Under 23 Women's Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew					Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	12.19	Uni of QLD	(Peta Eddington)			3	8:01.76	0.00	+0.00
2	12.13	St George	(Kate Darke)			4	8:03.50	1.74	+1.74
3	12.16	Sydney University	(Emma Cook)			1	8:07.05	3.55	+5.29
4	12.20	Uni of QLD	(Francesca Paterson)			2	8:08.44	1.39	+6.68
5	12.06	Commercial	(Charlotte Travers)			5	8:20.10	11.66	+18.34
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224,225); Rest->Eliminated									

Race 101 Under 23 Women's Scull							Repechage 3			
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.04	Canberr Sorelle Bowman	4	1:48.80 (1) 1:48.80	99:59.99 (5) 1:38:11	5:58.89 (1)	8:03.66 2:04.77	0.00	+0.00	
2	12.17	Sydney University Chloe O'Regan	3	1:54.51 (2) 1:54.51	99:59.99 (1) 1:38:05	6:00.27 (2)	8:04.61 2:04.34	0.95	+0.95	
3	12.10	Mercantile Amanda Nickson	5	1:55.71 (3) 1:55.71	99:59.99 (2) 1:38:04	6:04.37 (3)	8:12.57 2:08.20	7.96	+8.91	
4	12.02	Banks Rachel Thomas	2	1:59.97 (4) 1:59.97	99:59.99 (3) 1:38:00	6:13.93 (4)	8:20.91 2:06.98	8.34	+17.25	
5	12.11	North Esk Madeline O'Connor	1	2:00.33 (5) 2:00.33	99:59.99 (4) 1:37:59	6:20.94 (5)	8:29.69 2:08.75	8.78	+26.03	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224,225); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 102 Under 23 Women's Scull							Repechage 4			
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.03	Banks Michelle Yann	4	2:01.19 (2) 2:01.19			6:03.74 (1)	8:07.23 2:03.49	0.00	+0.00
2	12.05	Commercial Clare Gilbride	2	2:00.32 (1) 2:00.32			6:05.57 (2)	8:09.89 2:04.32	2.66	+2.66
3	12.24	UWABC-AIS Emily Rose	3	2:05.51 (4) 2:05.51			6:08.54 (3)	8:11.71 2:03.17	1.82	+4.48
4	12.23	UTS Brynne Allen	5	2:02.33 (3) 2:02.33			6:21.14 (4)	8:30.74 2:09.60	19.03	+23.51
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224,225); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 103 Open Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.18	UWABC-AIS Megan Bagworth	3	1:59.82 (1) 1:59.82	3:58.44 (1) 1:58.62	6:02.07 (1)	8:06.40 2:04.33	0.00	+0.00	
2	13.17	Uni of QLD-QAS Suzanne Brown	4	2:00.48 (2) 2:00.48	4:00.26 (2) 1:59.78	6:06.14 (2)	8:12.20 2:06.06	5.80	+5.80	
3	13.04	Bris GPS Clare Raven	2	2:04.89 (3) 2:04.89	4:09.79 (3) 2:04.90	6:17.15 (3)	8:23.63 2:06.48	11.43	+17.23	
4	13.03	Bris GPS Courtney Talbot	5	2:07.63 (4) 2:07.63	4:18.56 (4) 2:10.93	6:34.92 (4)	8:48.91 2:13.99	25.28	+42.51	
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 226,227); Rest->Eliminated										

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 104 Open Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.14 St George Anna O'Brien	3	1:59.81 (1) 1:59.81	3:58.70 (1) 1:58.89	6:03.39 (1) 2:04.69	8:06.40 2:03.01	0.00	+0.00
2	13.10 Leichhardt Sarah Moxon	2	2:03.26 (2) 2:03.26	4:02.85 (2) 1:59.59	6:09.84 (2) 2:06.99	8:12.46 2:02.62	6.06	+6.06
3	13.12 Mercantile Carley McKay	4	2:03.91 (3) 2:03.91	4:05.82 (3) 2:01.91	6:11.27 (3) 2:05.45	8:15.67 2:04.40	3.21	+9.27
4	13.06 Bris GPS Louise Raven	5	2:06.92 (4) 2:06.92	4:09.82 (4) 2:02.90	6:16.59 (4) 2:06.77	8:23.48 2:06.89	7.81	+17.08
5	13.08 Glenorchy Joanne Clarke	6	2:07.73 (5) 2:07.73	4:20.74 (5) 2:13.01	6:38.08 (5) 2:17.34	8:54.91 2:16.83	31.43	+48.51
6	13.09 Glenorchy Joanne Hickman	1	2:22.20 (6) 2:22.20	4:43.99 (6) 2:21.79	7:14.85 (6) 2:30.86	9:33.59 2:18.74	38.68	+87.19
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 226,227); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 105 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.29 Renmark-SASI Tomas Sullivan	3	1:47.92 (1) 1:47.92	3:38.95 (1) 1:51.03	5:32.31 (1) 1:53.36	7:24.52 1:52.21	0.00	+0.00
2	14.30 St George Steven Peile	4	1:49.34 (2) 1:49.34	3:40.64 (2) 1:51.30	5:35.95 (2) 1:55.31	7:30.59 1:54.64	6.07	+6.07
3	14.01 Adelaide-SASI Owen Girardi	2	1:53.28 (3) 1:53.28	3:45.83 (3) 1:52.55	5:42.19 (3) 1:56.36	7:37.87 1:55.68	7.28	+13.35
4	14.31 St George Jordan McCulloch	5	1:54.14 (4) 1:54.14	3:46.77 (4) 1:52.63	5:46.00 (4) 1:59.23	7:47.62 2:01.62	9.75	+23.10
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 228-230); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 106 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.02 Adelaide-SASI Tom Shelton	4	1:50.07 (2) 1:50.07	3:39.34 (2) 1:49.27	5:31.00 (2) 1:51.66	7:20.72 1:49.72	0.00	+0.00
2	14.38 Toowong Michael Smith	3	1:47.97 (1) 1:47.97	3:35.61 (1) 1:47.64	5:28.49 (1) 1:52.88	7:22.98 1:54.49	2.26	+2.26
3	14.22 Melbourne Uni Gary Butcher	2	1:57.31 (3) 1:57.31	3:47.43 (3) 1:50.12	5:42.54 (3) 1:55.11	7:46.32 2:03.78	23.34	+25.60
4	14.09 Banks Luke Treble	5	1:57.76 (4) 1:57.76	3:56.69 (4) 1:58.93	5:58.70 (4) 2:02.01	8:02.90 2:04.20	16.58	+42.18
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 228-230); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 107 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.15 CLRC-ACTAS Riley Owen	3	1:48.15 (1) 1:48.15	3:34.57 (1) 1:46.42	5:27.43 (1) 1:52.86	7:21.89 1:54.46	0.00	+0.00
2	14.06 ANA Chris Bond	4	1:49.15 (2) 1:49.15	3:37.50 (2) 1:48.35	5:31.50 (2) 1:54.00	7:28.85 1:57.35	6.96	+6.96
3	14.37 Pirates Jonathon Rankin	2	1:53.30 (3) 1:53.30	3:46.12 (3) 1:52.82	5:47.61 (3) 2:01.49	7:44.36 1:56.75	15.51	+22.47
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 228-230); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 108 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.21 Melbourne Uni Simon Booth	3	1:47.78 (2) 1:47.78	3:31.03 (2) 1:43.25	5:24.20 (1) 1:53.17	7:32.39 2:08.19	0.00	+0.00
2	14.19 Kinross Wolaroi Borjan Kosarac	4	1:46.75 (1) 1:46.75	3:29.94 (1) 1:43.19	5:25.72 (2) 1:55.78	7:38.11 2:12.39	5.72	+5.72
3	14.08 Banks Thomas Sutterby	2	1:56.59 (3) 1:56.59	3:51.35 (3) 1:54.76	5:54.62 (3) 2:03.27	7:57.61 2:02.99	19.50	+25.22
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 228-230); Rest->Eliminated								

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 109 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.42 Uni of QLD-AIS/QAS Jonathon Trovas	3	1:45.68 (1) 1:45.68	3:32.93 (1) 1:47.25	5:34.52 (1) 2:01.59	7:37.18 2:02.66	0.00	+0.00
2	14.04 Adelaide Uni Angus Thornton	2	1:58.03 (3) 1:58.03	3:51.03 (3) 1:53.00	5:47.66 (3) 1:56.63	7:43.01 1:55.35	5.83	+5.83
3	14.11 Barwon Sebastian Kuhn	4	1:55.13 (2) 1:55.13	3:47.32 (2) 1:52.19	5:45.45 (2) 1:58.13	7:44.24 1:58.79	1.23	+7.06

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 228-230); Rest->Eliminated

Race 110 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.16 Commercial Brenton Canning	3	1:51.03 (2) 1:51.03	3:36.70 (2) 1:45.67	5:29.62 (1) 1:52.92	7:25.59 1:55.97	0.00	+0.00
2	14.27 Mosman Cadeyrn Neville	4	1:48.86 (1) 1:48.86	3:34.41 (1) 1:45.55	5:30.49 (2) 1:56.08	7:31.47 2:00.98	5.88	+5.88
3	14.24 Mercantile Josh Hooper	2	1:55.77 (3) 1:55.77	3:46.82 (3) 1:51.05	5:43.86 (3) 1:57.04	7:44.30 2:00.44	12.83	+18.71

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 228-230); Rest->Eliminated

Race 111 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 7	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.13 Canberr-ACTAS Nicholas Barnier	3	1:48.65 (2) 1:48.65	3:31.82 (2) 1:43.17	5:22.23 (2) 1:50.41	7:17.00 1:54.77	0.00	+0.00
2	14.20 Macquarie University Benjamin Smith	4	1:45.73 (1) 1:45.73	3:28.94 (1) 1:43.21	5:21.33 (1) 1:52.39	7:21.39 2:00.06	4.39	+4.39
3	14.23 Melbourne Uni Ian Mitchell	2	1:53.08 (4) 1:53.08	3:41.95 (3) 1:48.87	5:37.30 (3) 1:55.35	7:35.38 1:58.08	13.99	+18.38
4	14.18 Footscray Joshua Haynes	5	1:50.68 (3) 1:50.68	3:43.61 (4) 1:52.93	5:46.42 (4) 2:02.81	7:51.33 2:04.91	15.95	+34.33

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 228-230); Rest->Eliminated

Race 112 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 8	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.10 Banks-AIS Shane Jackson	3	1:48.76 (2) 1:48.76	3:36.28 (1) 1:47.52	5:29.91 (1) 1:53.63	7:30.07 2:00.16	0.00	+0.00
2	14.35 Tamar George Ellis	2	1:51.97 (3) 1:51.97	3:44.25 (3) 1:52.28	5:41.17 (3) 1:56.92	7:40.41 1:59.24	10.34	+10.34
3	14.39 Toowong John Dickson	4	1:47.48 (1) 1:47.48	3:38.34 (2) 1:50.86	5:40.61 (2) 2:02.27	7:45.00 2:04.39	4.59	+14.93
4	14.17 Commercial Rupert Raineri	5	1:55.56 (4) 1:55.56	3:53.15 (4) 1:57.59	5:53.16 (4) 2:00.01	7:53.45 2:00.29	8.45	+23.38

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 228-230); Rest->Eliminated

Race 113 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 9	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.41 Uni of QLD Robert Lewis-Swan	4	1:47.70 (3) 1:47.70	3:30.26 (2) 1:42.56	5:20.22 (1) 1:49.96	7:13.80 1:53.58	0.00	+0.00
2	14.14 Canberr-ACTAS Nick Harris	3	1:47.15 (2) 1:47.15	3:32.35 (3) 1:45.20	5:25.36 (3) 1:53.01	7:19.05 1:53.69	5.25	+5.25
3	14.36 TUBC Edward Kay	5	1:44.45 (1) 1:44.45	3:28.90 (1) 1:44.45	5:24.23 (2) 1:55.33	7:21.67 1:57.44	2.62	+7.87
4	14.33 Sydney University Cameron Girdlestone	2	1:55.54 (4) 1:55.54	3:45.33 (4) 1:49.79	5:43.66 (4) 1:58.33	7:43.76 2:00.10	22.09	+29.96

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 228-230); Rest->Eliminated

Race 114 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.18 Sydney University-NSWIS Nicholas Hudson	3	1:41.41 (1) 1:41.41	3:22.41 (1) 1:41.00	5:12.63 (1) 1:50.22	7:09.65 1:57.02	0.00	+0.00
2	15.17 Swans-WAIS Steven Fletcher	4	1:48.10 (2) 1:48.10	3:31.49 (2) 1:43.39	5:22.04 (2) 1:50.55	7:16.85 1:54.81	7.20	+7.20
3	15.04 Melbourne Uni Tom Paton	2	1:52.28 (4) 1:52.28	3:37.99 (4) 1:45.71	5:30.07 (4) 1:52.08	7:24.14 1:54.07	7.29	+14.49
4	15.14 North Esk Patrick Bird	5	1:50.76 (3) 1:50.76	3:35.27 (3) 1:44.51	5:29.60 (3) 1:54.33	7:24.99 1:55.39	0.85	+15.34
5	15.01 Banks James Barr	1	1:58.68 (5) 1:58.68	3:54.02 (5) 1:55.34	6:00.08 (5) 2:06.06	8:11.67 2:11.59	46.68	+62.02

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 231,232); Rest->Eliminated

Race 115 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.22 Uni of QLD-AIS/QAS Jared Bidwell	3	1:41.26 (1) 1:41.26	3:20.21 (1) 1:38.95	5:10.83 1:50.62	7:08.69 1:57.86	0.00	+0.00
2	15.09 Mercantile Alistar Taylor	4	1:45.00 (2) 1:45.00	3:26.45 (2) 1:41.45	5:16.92 1:50.47	7:10.66 1:53.74	1.97	+1.97
3	15.02 Commercial Gareth Salkield	2	1:47.58 (3) 1:47.58	3:29.79 (3) 1:42.21	5:19.40 1:49.61	7:11.72 1:52.32	1.06	+3.03
4	15.03 Leichhardt Dean Robinson	5	1:52.90 (5) 1:52.90	3:36.74 (5) 1:43.84		7:31.30	19.58	+22.61
5	15.11 Mercantile-AIS Lachlan McKinnon	1	1:50.38 (4) 1:50.38	3:33.88 (4) 1:43.50	5:27.48 1:53.60	8:51.46 3:23.98	80.16	+102.7

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 231,232); Rest->Eliminated

Race 116 Open Men's Single Scull					Repechage 3		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	15.20 Tamar-TIS (Brendan Long)	3	07:06.87	0.00	+0.00		
2	15.08 Mercantile-AIS/VIS (Christopher Riddell)	4	07:08.80	1.93	+1.93		
3	15.24 WARC (Nicholas Wakeford)	5	07:11.84	3.04	+4.97		
4	15.25 Sydney University (Toby Dankbaar)	2	07:26.60	14.76	+19.73		
5	15.21 Pirates (Scott Wike)	1	08:13.00	46.40	+66.13		

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 231,232); Rest->Eliminated

Race 117 Open Men's Single Scull					Repechage 4		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	15.13 Mosman-NSWIS (Daniel Noonan)	3	07:05.63	0.00	+0.00		
2	15.12 Mosman (Sean Casey)	4	07:10.02	4.39	+4.39		
3	15.10 Mercantile (Kris Coventry)	2	07:17.14	7.12	+11.51		
4	15.05 Melbourne Uni (Hamish Rowlands)	5	07:36.24	19.10	+30.61		

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 231,232); Rest->Eliminated

Race 118 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.08 Mercantile Rebecca Daniher, Nadia Gehrich	5	1:53.69 (1) 1:53.69	3:44.08 (1) 1:50.39	5:42.97 (1) 1:58.89	7:42.37 1:59.40	0.00	+0.00
2	16.13 Uni of QLD Sally Medhurst, Lara Taylor	2	1:55.48 (3) 1:55.48	3:44.55 (2) 1:49.07	5:43.98 (2) 1:59.43	7:43.32 1:59.34	0.95	+0.95
3	16.03 North Esk/Buckingham Meaghan Volker, Madeline O'Connor*	4	1:57.05 (4) 1:57.05	3:52.59 (4) 1:55.54	5:48.36 (4) 1:55.77	7:46.84 1:58.48	3.52	+4.47
4	16.07 Melbourne Uni Claire Lang, Emily Von Moger	3	1:54.22 (2) 1:54.22	3:45.18 (3) 1:50.96	5:46.15 (3) 2:00.97	7:48.37 2:02.22	1.53	+6.00

Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 233,234); Rest->Eliminated

*substitute

Race 119 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 120 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	18.22	Uni of QLD	(Ohtomo,Camphin)		3	6:49.77	0.00	+0.00
2	18.21	Uni of QLD	(Anderson,Laidler)		1	6:53.16	3.39	+3.39
3	18.10	Nepean	(Waddell,Sutton)		4	6:53.63	0.47	+3.86
4	18.15	Sydney-NSWIS	(Quilty,Spencer)		5	7:04.11	10.48	+14.34
5	18.20	Torrens/Adelaide	(Zambo,Taverner)		2	7:21.40	17.29	+31.63

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 235,236); Rest->Eliminated

Race 121 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2				
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.11	Swans-WAIS	Brendan Murray, Christian Eyres		3		3:17.21 (1)	5:00.64 (1)	6:46.24	0.00	+0.00
								1:43.43	1:45.60		
2	18.04	Melbourne Uni	Lachlan McKenzie, Luke Carey		4		3:18.96 (2)	5:03.12 (2)	6:49.73	3.49	+3.49
								1:44.16	1:46.61		
3	18.18	Sydney University-NSWIS	Ryan Edwards, Will Gilbert		2		3:20.58 (3)	5:07.30 (3)	6:56.05	6.32	+9.81
								1:46.72	1:48.75		
4	18.13	Sydney	Nicholas Wiadrowski, Oliver Archibald*		5		3:27.18 (4)	5:20.38 (4)	7:11.27	15.22	+25.03
								1:53.20	1:50.89		

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 235,236); Rest->Eliminated

*substitute

Race 122 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 3				
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.14	Sydney-NSWIS	Aleksander Berzins, Matthew Dignan		3	1:39.63 (2)	3:22.75 (1)	5:09.40 (1)	6:53.99	0.00	+0.00
						1:39.63	1:43.12	1:46.65	1:44.59		
2	18.12	Sydney	Scott Woodward*, Timothy Harley		2	1:40.60 (3)	3:25.23 (2)	5:12.69 (2)	6:57.87	3.88	+3.88
						1:40.60	1:44.63	1:47.46	1:45.18		
3	18.09	Mercantile	Christopher Bush, Zachary Smith		4	1:38.91 (1)	3:25.79 (3)	5:13.60 (3)	7:02.27	4.40	+8.28
						1:38.91	1:46.88	1:47.81	1:48.67		

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 235,236); Rest->Eliminated

*substitute

Race 123 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 4				
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.03	Melbourne Uni	James Adams, Daniel Sweeney		3	1:37.73 (2)	3:21.04 (2)	5:04.18 (1)	6:52.41	0.00	+0.00
						1:37.73	1:43.31	1:43.14	1:48.23		
2	18.08	Mercantile	Christopher Bolsin, Richard Linke		4	1:35.80 (1)	3:19.33 (1)	5:05.59 (2)	6:54.73	2.32	+2.32
						1:35.80	1:43.53	1:46.26	1:49.14		
3	18.17	Sydney University	Ryan Barraclough, Henry Mander*		2	1:41.49 (3)	3:27.67 (3)	5:18.03 (3)	7:10.42	15.69	+18.01
						1:41.49	1:46.18	1:50.36	1:52.39		
4	18.02	Commercial	Harry Picone, William Whittle		5	1:44.46 (4)	3:33.60 (4)	5:27.68 (4)	7:24.42	14.00	+32.01
						1:44.46	1:49.14	1:54.08	1:56.74		

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 235,236); Rest->Eliminated

*substitute

Race 124 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1				
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	19.05	Mercantile/Sydney Uni-A...	Fergus Pragnell, Tom Swann		3	1:34.49 (1)	3:11.23 (1)	4:52.34 (1)	6:34.31	0.00	+0.00
						1:34.49	1:36.74	1:41.11	1:41.97		
2	19.01	Adelaide Uni/Adelaide	Tim Hennessy, Ned Kinnear		4	1:35.17 (2)	3:12.98 (2)	4:54.05 (2)	6:36.89	2.58	+2.58
						1:35.17	1:37.81	1:41.07	1:42.84		
3	19.06	Swans/Bunbury-WAIS	Jayden Edwards, David Kelly		2	1:35.69 (3)	3:14.06 (3)	4:57.37 (3)	6:42.69	5.80	+8.38
						1:35.69	1:38.37	1:43.31	1:45.32		
4	19.12	Uni of QLD	Kevin Pattison, David Dancer		5	1:38.00 (4)	3:22.99 (4)	5:11.65 (4)	7:00.77	18.08	+26.46
						1:38.00	1:44.99	1:48.66	1:49.12		
5	19.02	Melbourne	Christopher Jones, Jason Lont		1	1:42.53 (5)	3:28.03 (5)	5:19.08 (5)	7:11.56	10.79	+37.25
						1:42.53	1:45.50	1:51.05	1:52.48		

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 417); Rest->Eliminated

Race 125 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	19.09 Sydney Uni/Adelaide-AIS Bryn Coudraye, Richard Allsop	3	1:32.26 (2) 1:32.26	3:11.20 (2) 1:38.94	4:50.65 (1) 1:39.45	6:30.47 1:39.82	0.00	+0.00
2	19.07 Sydney University-NSWIS Mitchell Estens, Terrence Alfred	2	1:31.83 (1) 1:31.83	3:10.30 (1) 1:38.47	4:53.34 (2) 1:43.04	6:40.95 1:47.61	10.48	+10.48
3	19.13 WARC/Bunbury Joshua Williams, Nicholas Wakeford	5	1:37.15 (3) 1:37.15	3:19.66 (3) 1:42.51	5:05.44 (3) 1:45.78	6:49.12 1:43.68	8.17	+18.65
4	19.03 Melbourne Uni Grahame Barber, Ashleigh Barber	1	1:45.69 (4) 1:45.69	3:33.25 (4) 1:47.56	5:24.08 (4) 1:50.83	7:14.34 1:50.26	25.22	+43.87
	19.10 Sydney Uni/Mercantile-N... Alexander Scharp, Matthew Ryan	4						

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 417); Rest->Eliminated

Race 126 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.13 Bunbury Tamsyn Roberts	3	1:58.37 (2) 1:58.37	4:03.29 (1) 2:04.92	6:11.96 (2) 2:08.67	8:17.47 2:05.51	0.00	+0.00
2	20.36 Torrens Anna Collins	2	1:59.89 (3) 1:59.89	4:06.22 (3) 2:06.33	6:11.58 (1) 2:05.36	8:17.62 2:06.04	0.15	+0.15
3	20.26 Melbourne Uni Jennifer Bailey	4	1:55.99 (1) 1:55.99	4:04.60 (2) 2:08.61	6:15.33 (3) 2:10.73	8:28.45 2:13.12	10.83	+10.98
4	20.35 Torrens Kathleen Davy	5	2:03.13 (4) 2:03.13	4:11.95 (4) 2:08.82	6:22.20 (4) 2:10.25	8:33.67 2:11.47	5.22	+16.20

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 239-241); Rest->Eliminated

Race 127 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.42 Mosman Olivia Heath	4	1:54.18 (1) 1:54.18	3:51.74 (1) 1:57.56	5:56.40 (1) 2:04.66	8:05.65 2:09.25	0.00	+0.00
2	20.03 Adelaide Uni-SASI Christie Shanahan	3	1:58.45 (2) 1:58.45	3:58.81 (3) 2:00.36	6:04.69 (2) 2:05.88	8:12.31 2:07.62	6.66	+6.66
3	20.40 UTS Katharine McKeever	2	1:59.11 (3) 1:59.11	3:58.47 (2) 1:59.36	6:06.63 (3) 2:08.16	8:18.73 2:12.10	6.42	+13.08
4	20.22 Lower Clarence Emma Thompson	5	1:59.63 (4) 1:59.63	4:05.98 (4) 2:06.35	6:17.83 (4) 2:11.85	8:31.68 2:13.85	12.95	+26.03

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 239-241); Rest->Eliminated

Race 128 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.18 Commercial Claire Chapman	3	1:52.15 (1) 1:52.15	3:48.74 (1) 1:56.59	5:53.41 (1) 2:04.67	8:02.05 2:08.64	0.00	+0.00
2	20.12 Bunbury Nicole Depiazzi	4	1:53.05 (2) 1:53.05	3:56.07 (2) 2:03.02	6:04.42 (2) 2:08.35	8:15.46 2:11.04	13.41	+13.41
3	20.24 Melbourne Uni Emma McLaughlin	2	1:58.65 (3) 1:58.65	4:02.56 (3) 2:03.91	6:14.69 (3) 2:12.13	8:27.33 2:12.64	11.87	+25.28

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 239-241); Rest->Eliminated

Race 129 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.39 UTS Laura Dunn	4	1:51.62 (1) 1:51.62	3:49.67 (1) 1:58.05	5:55.01 (1) 2:05.34	8:02.11 2:07.10	0.00	+0.00
2	20.19 Commercial Rebecca Cuss	3	1:52.82 (2) 1:52.82	3:53.44 (2) 2:00.62	5:59.82 (2) 2:06.38	8:07.10 2:07.28	4.99	+4.99
3	20.04 ANA Melissa James	2	2:04.49 (3) 2:04.49	4:12.36 (3) 2:07.87	6:24.47 (3) 2:12.11	8:36.90 2:12.43	29.80	+34.79

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 239-241); Rest->Eliminated

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 130 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.11 Bris GPS Gabrielle Kukla	3	1:49.36 (1) 1:49.36	3:47.31 (1) 1:57.95	5:55.69 (1) 2:08.38	8:10.75 2:15.06	0.00	+0.00
2	20.21 Leichhardt Rosa Brown	4	2:04.77 (3) 2:04.77	4:07.05 (3) 2:02.28	6:14.74 (2) 2:07.69	8:25.34 2:10.60	14.59	+14.59
3	20.08 Barwon Alexandra Brown	2	2:02.52 (2) 2:02.52	4:05.68 (2) 2:03.16	6:17.96 (3) 2:12.28	8:32.71 2:14.75	7.37	+21.96

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 239-241); Rest->Eliminated

Race 131 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.30 Mosman Alicia Boehm	3	2:46.76 (1) 2:46.76	4:45.74 (1) 1:58.98	6:53.41 (1) 2:07.67	8:10.96 1:17.55	0.00	+0.00
2	20.41 UTS Sarah Thompson	4	2:50.44 (2) 2:50.44	4:53.73 (2) 2:03.29	7:05.07 (2) 2:11.34	8:23.29 1:18.22	12.33	+12.33
3	20.25 Melbourne Uni Isabelle Scharp	2	2:59.91 (3) 2:59.91	5:11.66 (3) 2:11.75	7:32.58 (3) 2:20.92	9:07.33 1:34.75	44.04	+56.37

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 239-241); Rest->Eliminated

Race 132 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 7	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.27 Melbourne Uni Gina Hicks	3	2:41.32 (1) 2:41.32	4:48.40 (1) 2:07.08	6:57.93 (1) 2:09.53	8:22.50 1:24.57	0.00	+0.00
2	20.07 Banks Brigette Carlile	4	2:48.26 (3) 2:48.26	4:58.71 (2) 2:10.45	7:12.38 (3) 2:13.67	8:31.41 1:19.03	8.91	+8.91
3	20.09 Bris GPS Claire Alcorn	2	2:48.88 (4) 2:48.88	5:01.05 (4) 2:12.17	7:10.62 (2) 2:09.57	8:31.64 1:21.02	0.23	+9.14
4	20.28 Mercantile Samara Radford	5	2:47.45 (2) 2:47.45	5:00.63 (3) 2:13.18	7:14.67 (4) 2:14.04	8:37.76 1:23.09	6.12	+15.26

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 239-241); Rest->Eliminated

Race 133 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 8	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.02 Adelaide Uni Edwina Munns-Cook	5	2:41.29 (1) 2:41.29	4:47.01 (1) 2:05.72	6:53.04 (1) 2:06.03	8:06.05 1:13.01	0.00	+0.00
2	20.33 South Grafton High Steffanee Colgrave	4	2:44.51 (2) 2:44.51	4:49.90 (2) 2:05.39	6:56.91 (2) 2:07.01	8:08.82 1:11.91	2.77	+2.77
3	20.16 Commercial Clare White	2	2:45.48 (3) 2:45.48	4:51.00 (3) 2:05.52	6:58.23 (3) 2:07.23	8:14.18 1:15.95	5.36	+8.13
4	20.10 Bris GPS Stephanie Marsland	3	2:53.88 (4) 2:53.88	5:05.71 (4) 2:11.83	7:18.18 (4) 2:12.47	8:38.50 1:20.32	24.32	+32.45

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 239-241); Rest->Eliminated

Race 134 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 9	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.05 ANA Alexandra Hayes	3	2:37.93 (1) 2:37.93	4:39.40 (1) 2:01.47	6:45.77 (1) 2:06.37	8:02.57 1:16.80	0.00	+0.00
2	20.01 Adelaide-SASI Mieka Webb	4	2:44.30 (3) 2:44.30	4:50.86 (3) 2:06.56	6:58.24 (2) 2:07.38	8:15.00 1:16.76	12.43	+12.43
3	20.17 Commercial Simone Huber	2	2:45.17 (4) 2:45.17	4:49.86 (2) 2:04.69	6:58.90 (3) 2:09.04	8:16.94 1:18.04	1.94	+14.37
4	20.15 Canberr Imogen Cowan	5	2:42.67 (2) 2:42.67	4:52.25 (4) 2:09.58	7:07.65 (4) 2:15.40	8:35.77 1:28.12	18.83	+33.20

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 239-241); Rest->Eliminated

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 135 Open Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	21.09 Mercantile Jennifer Matthies	2	2:45.59 2:45.59	8:19.43 5:33.84	6:55.03 (4)	8:04.24 1:09.21	0.00	+0.00
2	21.05 Macquarie University Laura Robertson	3	2:40.04 2:40.04	8:22.98 5:42.94	6:49.27 (1)	8:04.94 1:15.67	0.70	+0.70
3	21.08 Melbourne Uni Elsie Madigan	1	2:43.09 2:43.09		7:08.38 (5)	8:09.25 1:00.87	4.31	+5.01
4	21.01 Barwon Fiona Lindsay	5	2:53.86 2:53.86	8:32.71 5:38.85	6:54.54 (3)	8:13.33 1:18.79	4.08	+9.09
5	21.04 Fremantle Hannah Norrish	4	2:42.40 2:42.40	8:24.66 5:42.26	6:50.60 (2)	8:27.80 1:37.20	14.47	+23.56
6	21.03 Fremantle Claire Brooks	6			7:18.72 (6)	8:44.78 1:26.06	16.98	+40.54

Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 242,243); Rest->Eliminated

Race 136 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.21 Murray Bridge-SASI Sam Martin	3	7:06.99 (2) 7:06.99		6:08.45 (2)	7:13.22 1:04.77	0.00	+0.00
2	22.28 Tamar Sam Hall	2	7:10.32 (4) 7:10.32		6:07.54 (1)	7:14.47 1:06.93	1.25	+1.25
3	22.06 ANA Grant Adendorff	4	7:07.63 (3) 7:07.63		6:17.08 (3)	7:26.10 1:09.02	11.63	+12.88
4	22.31 Toowong Sam Dutney	5	7:06.50 (1) 7:06.50		6:31.35 (4)	7:48.22 1:16.87	22.12	+35.00

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 244-246); Rest->Eliminated

Race 137 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.30 Toowong Tom Gethin-Jones	3		0:35.27 (1)	11:27.12 (4) 10:51.85	7:29.99	0.00	+0.00
2	22.20 Mosman Adam de Koning	4		0:36.84 (2)	6:18.73 (1) 5:41.89	7:34.49 1:15.76	4.50	+4.50
3	22.14 Drummoyne Nathan Ryan	2		0:42.84 (4)	6:23.95 (2) 5:41.11	7:38.01 1:14.06	3.52	+8.02
4	22.22 Nagambie Will Day	5		0:39.75 (3)	6:26.13 (3) 5:46.38	7:46.20 1:20.07	8.19	+16.21

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 244-246); Rest->Eliminated

Race 138 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull					Repechage 3		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	22.23 New Norfolk (Oliver Wilson-Haffendon)	3	7:35.29	0.00	+0.00		
2	22.03 ANA (Blake Dalton)	4	7:42.26	6.97	+6.97		
3	22.02 ANA (Iain Moynihan)	2	7:47.92	5.66	+12.63		
4	22.32 Toowong (Oli Rowles)	5	7:49.66	1.74	+14.37		
5	22.33 TJCU (Paul Mahlouzarides)	1	8:01.76	12.10	+26.47		

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 244-246); Rest->Eliminated

Race 139 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull					Repechage 4		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	22.01 Adelaide-SASI (John Jackson)	3	ntt	0.00	+0.00		
2	22.37 UWABC (Alex Watson)	2		2.38	+2.38		
3	22.09 Bunbury (Rhys Gelmi)	4		7.20	+9.58		
4	22.07 Barwon (Nicholas Johnson)	5		7.11	+16.69		
5	22.35 Uni of QLD (James Groeneveld)	1		17.11	+33.80		

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 244-246); Rest->Eliminated

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 140 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.13 Drummoyne Ben Selke	4	2:36.51 (5) 2:36.51		2:20.75 (1)	7:31.25 5:10.50	0.00	+0.00
2	22.19 Mercantile Greg Baxter	2	2:35.33 (4) 2:35.33		2:25.58 (3)	7:34.37 5:08.79	3.12	+3.12
3	22.24 Surfers Cameron Rumball	5	2:34.59 (3) 2:34.59		2:24.34 (2)	7:37.97 5:13.63	3.60	+6.72
4	22.25 Sydney James Winch	1	2:33.69 (2) 2:33.69		2:33.02 (4)	7:47.41 5:14.39	9.44	+16.16
5	22.08 Barwon Jackson McCaffrey	3	2:33.63 (1) 2:33.63		2:44.14 (5)	8:00.70 5:16.56	13.29	+29.45

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 244-246); Rest->Eliminated

Race 141 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull					Repechage 6		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	22.05 ANA (Brendan Longman)	3	7:24.28	0.00	+0.00		
2	22.04 ANA (Timothy Widdicombe)	2	7:26.79	2.51	+2.51		
3	22.34 Uni of QLD (Ben Ward)	4	7:27.98	1.19	+3.70		
4	22.12 Coomera WS (Angus McColl)	5	7:46.73	18.75	+22.45		
5	22.15 Leichhardt (John Turner)	1	8:05.52	18.79	+41.24		

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 244-246); Rest->Eliminated

Race 142 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull				Repechage 7			
CANCELLED							

Race 143 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull				Repechage 8			
CANCELLED							

Race 144 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull				Repechage 9			
CANCELLED							

Race 145 Open Men's Lightweight Single Scull					Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	23.12 Toowong-QAS (Robert Hoyes)	3	7:16.76	0.00	+0.00		
2	23.08 Swans-WAIS (Tom Nicholls)	4	7:20.77	4.01	+4.01		
3	23.09 Sydney (Simon Nola)	2	7:30.39	9.62	+13.63		
4	23.01 ANA (Tim Philpot)	5	7:33.19	2.80	+16.43		
5	23.05 Melbourne Uni (Shane Usher)	1	7:47.44	14.25	+30.68		

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 422); Rest->Eliminated

Race 146 Open Men's Lightweight Single Scull					Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	23.13 UWABC (Perrin Franks)	3	7:18.48	0.00	+0.00		
2	23.04 Lindisfarne (Shaun Finlayson)	2	7:20.70	2.22	+2.22		
3	23.03 Lindisfarne (Nicholas Baker)	4	7:22.70	2.00	+4.22		
4	23.06 Mercantile (Thomas Nickson)	5	7:45.35	22.65	+26.87		
5	23.02 Leichhardt (James Gerofi)	1	7:48.50	3.15	+30.02		

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 422); Rest->Eliminated

Race 147 Under 17 Women's Single Scull					Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	01.04 Bunbury (Courtnee Farr)	3	8:19.52	0.00	+0.00		
2	01.01 Bris GPS (Morgana Jones)	4	8:26.61	7.09	+7.09		
3	01.29 Mersey (Stephanie Williams)	2	8:41.01	14.40	+21.49		
4	01.20 Leichhardt (Georgia Girdler)	5	8:52.20	11.19	+32.68		

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 249-251); Rest->Eliminated

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 148 Under 17 Women's Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.39	Cathedral	(Larissa Allingham)	3	8:37.81	0.00 +0.00
2	01.10	Centenary	(Danielle Hocking)	4	8:38.45	0.64 +0.64
3	01.09	Centenary	(Alana Hewish)	2	8:51.32	12.87 +13.51
4	01.19	Leichhardt	(Alexandra Hutchison)	5	8:55.73	4.41 +17.92

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 249-251); Rest->Eliminated

Race 149 Under 17 Women's Single Scull					Repechage 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.31	Nagambie	(Renee Tattersall)	4	8:36.20	0.00 +0.00
2	01.15	Gippsland Grammar	(Fiona Munson)	3	8:43.47	7.27 +7.27
3	01.16	HelSHS	(Juliet Griffiths)	2	9:01.45	17.98 +25.25

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 249-251); Rest->Eliminated

Race 150 Under 17 Women's Single Scull					Repechage 4	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.35	Swans	(Camilla O'Shea)	3	8:28.28	0.00 +0.00
2	01.34	Scotch Oakburn	(Monique Clark)	4	8:32.54	4.26 +4.26
3	01.26	Lower Clarence	(Stephanie Smith)	2	8:45.85	13.31 +17.57

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 249-251); Rest->Eliminated

Race 151 Under 17 Women's Single Scull					Repechage 5	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.41	Toowong	(Eleanor Wilson)	3	8:17.02	0.00 +0.00
2	01.18	Grammar	(Hannah Kerber)	4	8:43.32	26.30 +26.30
3	01.14	Fremantle	(Jessica Bond)	2	9:10.17	26.85 +53.15

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 249-251); Rest->Eliminated

Race 152 Under 17 Women's Single Scull					Repechage 6	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.23	Lismore	(Bethany Trigger)	4	8:35.52	0.00 +0.00
2	01.12	Footscray	(Ebony Tsomaropoulos)	3	8:38.23	2.71 +2.71
3	01.36	Tamar	(Kalista Burden)	2	9:09.09	30.86 +33.57

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 249-251); Rest->Eliminated

Race 153 Under 17 Women's Single Scull					Repechage 7	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.21	Leichhardt	(Isobel James)	3	8:20.77	0.00 +0.00
2	01.11	Corowa	(Chloe Williams)	5	8:28.16	7.39 +7.39
3	01.33	Nepean	(Natalie Tai)	4	8:30.99	2.83 +10.22
4	01.28	Mersey	(Adele Farrelly)	2	9:03.23	32.24 +42.46

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 249-251); Rest->Eliminated

Race 154 Under 17 Women's Single Scull					Repechage 8	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.07	Centenary	(Bronty Morris)	3	8:26.91	0.00 +0.00
2	01.02	Bris GPS	(Amy James)	2	8:32.40	5.49 +5.49
3	01.25	Lower Clarence	(Penny Elvery)	4	9:05.29	32.89 +38.38
4	01.22	Leichhardt	(Emma Thomas)	5	9:06.15	0.86 +39.24

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 249-251); Rest->Eliminated

Race 155 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 9		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	01.24	Lismore	Sophie Dansie	4		4:04.85 (1)	6:15.31 (1)	8:24.80	0.00 +0.00
							2:10.46	2:09.49	
2	01.03	Buckingham	Mel Flanagan	3		4:15.98 (2)	6:31.47 (2)	8:44.18	19.38 +19.38
							2:15.49	2:12.71	
3	01.40	Cathedral	Casey Todd	5		4:24.70 (4)	6:46.56 (4)	9:08.80	24.62 +44.00
							2:21.86	2:22.24	
4	01.13	Fremantle	Madelaine De-Iudicibus	2		4:21.37 (3)	6:36.81 (3)	9:53.29	44.49 +88.49
							2:15.44	3:16.48	

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 249-251); Rest->Eliminated

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 156 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.26 Murray Bridge Dylan Porte	2		3:08.93 (1)	5:11.58 (1) 2:02.65	7:07.31 1:55.73	0.00	+0.00
2	02.32 St George Ryan Macready	4		3:13.79 (2)	5:13.64 (2) 1:59.85	7:07.60 1:53.96	0.29	+0.29
3	02.43 Hutchins Nathan Brown	3		3:36.38 (3)	5:48.69 (3) 2:12.31	8:00.19 2:11.50	52.59	+52.88
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 252-254); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 157 Under 17 Men's Single Scull					Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane			2000m	Margins		
1	02.39 Hutchins (Sam Heron)	4			7:40.90	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.48 Hutchins (Toby Pitt)	3			7:48.22	7.32	+7.32	
3	02.21 Lower Clarence (Jason Fischer)	5			08:07.40	19.18	+26.50	
4	02.16 Grafton High (Nathan Sneesby)	2			08:50.93	43.53	+70.03	
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 252-254); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 158 Under 17 Men's Single Scull					Repechage 3			
Place	Crew	Lane			2000m	Margins		
1	02.24 Mercantile (Nicholas Schouten)	3			7:43.57	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.22 Lower Clarence (Riley Elvery)	4			7:56.55	12.98	+12.98	
3	02.31 Rockhampton Grammar (Denton Garratt-Johnson)	2			8:02.15	5.60	+18.58	
4	02.38 Hutchins (Wilson Mure)	5			8:19.03	16.88	+35.46	
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 252-254); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 159 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.03 Bunbury Miles Cattach	3			0:21.73 (1) 7:57.23	7:35.50	0.00	+0.00
2	02.09 Centenary Kurt Ponton	4			0:22.96 (2) 7:57.99	7:35.03	0.76	+0.76
3	02.41 Hutchins Alec Simpson	2			0:36.54 (3) 8:18.51	7:41.97	20.52	+21.28
4	02.34 Cathedral Henry Smith	5			0:41.34 (4) 8:27.75	7:46.41	9.24	+30.52
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 252-254); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 160 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.20 Leichhardt Elliot Hunt	3		3:05.29 (1)	5:09.47 (1) 2:04.18	7:52.03 2:42.56	0.00	+0.00
2	02.08 CLRC Lewis Habraken	4		3:07.86 (2)	5:10.02 (2) 2:02.16	7:52.39 2:42.37	0.36	+0.36
3	02.23 Melbourne HS Nicholas Harrinton-Johnson	5		3:21.92 (3)	5:34.70 (3) 2:12.78	8:31.49 2:56.79	39.10	+39.46
4	02.44 Hutchins Declan Martin	2		3:26.47 (4)	5:36.63 (4) 2:10.16	8:33.37 2:56.74	1.88	+41.34
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 252-254); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 161 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.01 Adelaide HS Daniel Ralph	3		3:51.71 (1)	5:51.50 (1) 1:59.79	7:53.63 2:02.13	0.00	+0.00
2	02.06 CGS Richard Daley	5		3:59.01 (3)	6:02.13 (2) 2:03.12	8:04.18 2:02.05	10.55	+10.55
3	02.42 Hutchins David Joscelyne	4		3:57.71 (2)	6:09.06 (3) 2:11.35	8:07.41 1:58.35	3.23	+13.78
4	02.40 Hutchins Richard Sayers	2		4:03.51 (4)	6:11.14 (4) 2:07.63	8:20.11 2:08.97	12.70	+26.48
5	02.05 CGS William Vickers	1		4:20.66 (5)	6:40.04 (5) 2:19.38	8:58.75 2:18.71	38.64	+65.12
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 252-254); Rest->Eliminated								

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 162 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 7		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	02.17 Kinross Wolaroi Daniel Whitehead	3		3:50.33 (1)	5:52.38 (1)	7:52.52	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.25 Mersey Liam Williams	2		3:57.79 (2)	6:01.56 (2)	8:01.82	9.30	+9.30	
3	02.49 WARC David Maurogiovanni	4		3:59.34 (3)	6:04.66 (3)	8:10.02	8.20	+17.50	
4	02.15 Grafton High Timothy Riddell	5		4:12.87 (4)	6:28.42 (4)	8:42.68	32.66	+50.16	
	02.19 Grammar Reuben Inglis	1	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 252-254); Rest->Eliminated

Race 163 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 8	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.10 Centenary Madison Wappett	4	1:48.95 (1)	3:50.91 (1)	5:55.43 (1)	8:00.55	0.00	+0.00
2	02.27 Nagambie Aaron Bunton	1	1:50.67 (2)	3:55.10 (2)	6:01.09 (2)	8:08.45	7.90	+7.90
3	02.45 Hutchins Dylan Rowbottom	3	1:53.56 (3)	3:57.91 (3)	6:04.61 (3)	8:11.09	2.64	+10.54
4	02.13 Grafton High Fraser Hemphill	2	2:00.49 (5)	4:12.49 (4)	6:25.97 (4)	8:42.07	30.98	+41.52
5	02.04 CGS Timothy Sanderson	5	2:00.24 (4)	4:13.16 (5)	6:28.74 (5)	8:46.06	3.99	+45.51

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 252-254); Rest->Eliminated

Race 164 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 9	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.02 Bunbury Justin Oliva	3	1:46.78 (1)	3:42.38 (1)	5:44.68 (1)	7:53.38	0.00	+0.00
2	02.37 Hutchins Frank Burridge	2	1:47.44 (2)	3:45.44 (2)	5:51.84 (2)	7:55.61	2.23	+2.23
3	02.14 Grafton High Cameron Kitcher	5	1:52.67 (4)	3:53.01 (3)	5:56.22 (3)	7:59.27	3.66	+5.89
4	02.36 Cathedral Alex Grunke	4	1:51.70 (3)	3:55.00 (4)	6:02.84 (4)	8:14.60	15.33	+21.22

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 252-254); Rest->Eliminated

Race 165 Under 19 Women's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	40.01 ANA Composite Jones,Burton,Foster,Jones, O'Mahony,De la Hunty,Watts,Jansen,c:Longman	3	1:37.69 (1)	3:20.40 (1)	5:06.10 (1)	6:52.43	0.00	+0.00
2	40.03 Bris GPS/Commercial Scott,Wright,Brusasco,Ward, Waples,Beech,Ogden,Douglas,c:Cripps	1	1:38.44 (2)	3:25.49 (3)	5:12.37 (3)	6:59.14	6.71	+6.71
3	40.08 Lauriston GS Schmidt,Mcmahon,Watt,Maitland, Webley,Von Schoenberg,Wilson,Benz,c:Cleland	4	1:38.66 (3)	3:23.97 (2)	5:11.67 (2)	7:00.53	1.39	+8.10
4	40.02 Ballarat Grammar Brommeyer,Finn,Quirk-Meeks,McConchie, Armstrong,Armstrong,Heinz,Stephan,c:Mackay	2	1:43.70 (4)	3:32.20 (4)	5:23.65 (4)	7:14.93	14.40	+22.50
5	40.04 Buckingham Curtis,Ciafardini,Brelis,Florence, Osborne,Jordan,Bold,Clarke,c:Eastment	5	1:44.27 (5)	3:33.40 (5)	5:25.64 (5)	7:18.91	3.98	+26.48

Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 402,403); Rest->Repechage (Race 336)

Race 166 Under 19 Women's Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	40.11 Collegiate Nesbitt,Marshall,Sansom,Palmer, Simpson,Harvey,De Groot,Mure,c:Herbert	5	1:38.41 (1) 1:38.41	3:23.04 (1) 1:44.63	5:10.30 (1) 1:47.26	6:58.10 1:47.80	0.00	+0.00
2	40.09 Pymble Ladies Moffatt,Swain,Black,Osborn, Sackville,Dalton,Richardson,Wallace,c:Nicholls	4	1:42.67 (2) 1:42.67	3:28.79 (2) 1:46.12	5:17.19 (2) 1:48.40	7:08.58 1:51.39	10.48	+10.48
3	40.13 Friends Salisbury,Johnstone,Voute,Constable, King,Warren,Nichols,Beasley,c:Johnstone	1	1:45.23 (4) 1:45.23	3:33.90 (3) 1:48.67	5:24.22 (3) 1:50.32	7:17.70 1:53.48	9.12	+19.60
4	40.12 St Patricks Barnes,Ferguson*,Batchelor*,Barnes, Kulinski,Manche,Giles,Rose,c:Horman	3	1:43.48 (3) 1:43.48	3:35.19 (4) 1:51.71	5:29.35 (4) 1:54.16	7:23.35 1:54.00	5.65	+25.25
5	40.14 Wilderness Hamra,Ricci,Chamberlayne,De Garis, Goodman,Brown,Wharton,Hayes,c:Olive	2	1:45.55 (5) 1:45.55	3:37.45 (5) 1:51.90	5:31.34 (5) 1:53.89	7:24.12 1:52.78	0.77	+26.02
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 402,403); Rest->Repechage (Race 336)							*substitute	

Race 167 Under 19 Women's Eight							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	40.07 Grammar Ellis,Viney,Butorac,Hewitt, Archer,Gibson,Wilson,Gibson,c:Rostron	4	1:38.75 (1) 1:38.75	3:25.09 (1) 1:46.34	5:11.04 (1) 1:45.95	6:58.22 1:47.18	0.00	+0.00
2	40.06 Genazzano Hannan,Lodge,Scott,Frost, Jones,Alexander,Canty,Hollins,c:Banting	2	1:42.92 (3) 1:42.92	3:27.98 (2) 1:45.06	5:15.33 (2) 1:47.35	7:04.23 1:48.90	6.01	+6.01
3	40.05 Geelong Coll. Kittely,Nielsen,Heath,Ratcliffe, Williams,Pollard,Welleman,Widdicombe,c:Carr	3	1:41.24 (2) 1:41.24	3:30.76 (3) 1:49.52	5:22.90 (3) 1:52.14	7:16.48 1:53.58	12.25	+18.26
4	40.10 Scotch Oakburn Amourgis,Woodland,Freeman,Saunders, King Roberts,Hughes,Gray,Davey,c:McCauley	5	1:45.56 (4) 1:45.56	3:37.98 (4) 1:52.42	5:33.37 (4) 1:55.39	7:30.11 1:56.74	13.63	+31.89
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 402,403); Rest->Repechage (Race 336)								

Race 168 Under 19 Men's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.05 Scotch College Phillips,White,Jackson,Watson, Jarman,Bernard,Kennedy,Auty,c:Houghton	2	1:28.25 (1) 1:28.25	3:00.66 (1) 1:32.41	4:36.22 (1) 1:35.56	6:15.61 1:39.39	0.00	+0.00
2	41.06 St Patricks Mahnken,Digney,McGee,Lee, Izbicki,Barrett,Smith,Trethewie,c:Wood	3	1:29.67 (2) 1:29.67	3:03.70 (2) 1:34.03	4:39.82 (2) 1:36.12	6:17.55 1:37.73	1.94	+1.94
3	41.02 Geelong Coll. Hare,Seller,Morrison,Angliss, George,Sullivan,Richardson,Cleary,c:Grinter	5	1:31.24 (3) 1:31.24	3:06.42 (3) 1:35.18	4:40.90 (3) 1:34.48	6:18.68 1:37.78	1.13	+3.07
4	41.07 Friends McKenzie,Flecker,Stone,Reid, Volker,Ballard,Curtis,Stewart,c:Bilsborough	4	1:32.49 (4) 1:32.49	3:10.50 (4) 1:38.01	4:48.97 (4) 1:38.47	6:30.97 1:42.00	12.29	+15.36
Progress : 1->Final (Race 452); Rest->Repechage (Race 337)								

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 169 Under 19 Men's Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.04 Scotch College McLean,King,Emmett,Thomas, Houghton,Casey,O'Brien,Lipshut,c:Sim	3	1:27.16 (1) 1:27.16	2:58.25 (1) 1:31.09	4:34.59 (1) 1:36.34	6:13.17 1:38.58	0.00	+0.00
2	41.08 Hutchins Hunnibel,Jackson,Holmes,Burbury, Pope,Heron,Chapman,Holloway,c:Edwards	2	1:31.77 (2) 1:31.77	3:03.98 (2) 1:32.21	4:39.43 (2) 1:35.45	6:17.58 1:38.15	4.41	+4.41
3	41.01 Ballarat Grammar Meek,Dunne,Cossins,Dugdale, Lawrence,Fairbairn-Calvert,Bucknall,Armstrong,c:Wright	5	1:33.30 (4) 1:33.30	3:09.80 (3) 1:36.50	4:47.52 (3) 1:37.72	6:29.23 1:41.71	11.65	+16.06
4	41.03 Grammar Inglis,Woods,Roache,Pitt, Heggaton,Dunbabin,Faulkner,Lindsay,c:Cook	4	1:32.95 (3) 1:32.95	3:10.73 (4) 1:37.78	4:51.99 (4) 1:41.26	6:35.68 1:43.69	6.45	+22.51
Progress : 1->Final (Race 452); Rest->Repechage (Race 337)								

Race 170 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.04 ANA Hannah Jansen	3			6:14.49 (1)	8:26.12 2:11.63	0.00	+0.00
2	03.05 Banks Rosemary Popa	4			6:28.24 (2)	8:47.92 2:19.68	21.80	+21.80
3	03.18 Commercial Emily Burchmore	2			6:54.09 (3)	9:21.48 2:27.39	33.56	+55.36
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255-257); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 171 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.14 Canberrers-ACTAS Amy Fowler	3	1:55.02 (1) 1:55.02		6:04.93 (1)	8:18.17 2:13.24	0.00	+0.00
2	03.26 Melbourne Uni Emma McLaughlin	4	2:04.42 (2) 2:04.42		6:27.28 (2)	8:46.87 2:19.59	28.70	+28.70
3	03.33 Swans Ashlee Rowe	2	2:07.16 (3) 2:07.16		6:33.30 (3)	8:54.03 2:20.73	7.16	+35.86
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255-257); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 172 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.20 Firbank GS Madelen Kostros	4	1:58.94 (1) 1:58.94		6:08.87 (1)	8:42.94 2:34.07	0.00	+0.00
2	03.29 Noosa Tobie Evens-Lee	3	2:03.22 (2) 2:03.22		6:16.18 (2)	8:50.78 2:34.60	7.84	+7.84
3	03.06 Barwon Courtney Blyth	2	2:05.73 (3) 2:05.73		6:28.29 (3)	9:05.12 2:36.83	14.34	+22.18
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255-257); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 173 Under 19 Women's Single Scull						Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	03.09 Bris GPS (Adelaide Dadic)	2	8:46.62	0.00	+0.00		
2	03.25 Lower Clarence (Gemma Cox-Smith)	3	8:50.60	3.98	+3.98		
	03.10 Bris GPS (Gabrielle Kukla)	4	SCRATCHED				
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255-257); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 174 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.15 CLRC-ACTAS Aile McDonald	4	1:56.61 (1) 1:56.61	4:01.49 (1) 2:04.88	5:52.55 (1) 1:51.06	8:17.92 2:25.37	0.00	+0.00
2	03.35 Torrens-SASI Peta White	3	1:59.16 (2) 1:59.16	4:03.94 (2) 2:04.78	5:57.31 (2) 1:53.37	8:23.13 2:25.82	5.21	+5.21
3	03.08 Bris GPS Ellie Scott	2	2:03.98 (3) 2:03.98	4:18.87 (3) 2:14.89	6:19.97 (3) 2:01.10	8:57.29 2:37.32	34.16	+39.37
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255-257); Rest->Eliminated								

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 175 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.37 UTS Anna Kaszycki	3	1:54.59 (1) 1:54.59	4:00.23 (1) 2:05.64	5:56.24 (1) 1:56.01	8:33.06 2:36.82	0.00	+0.00
2	03.22 Firbank GS Freya Breidahl	4	2:05.52 (2) 2:05.52	4:21.36 (2) 2:15.84	6:22.17 (2) 2:00.81	8:57.74 2:35.57	24.68	+24.68
3	03.27 Melbourne Uni Isabelle Scharp	2	2:11.55 (3) 2:11.55	4:35.17 (3) 2:23.62	6:42.81 (3) 2:07.64	9:30.17 2:47.36	32.43	+57.11

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255-257); Rest->Eliminated

Race 176 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 7	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.30 North Shore Alexa Hearn	3	1:57.03 (1) 1:57.03	4:05.37 (1) 2:08.34	5:04.29 (1) 0:58.92	8:38.33 3:34.04	0.00	+0.00
2	03.16 Centenary Kirsten Adlard	5	2:01.08 (2) 2:01.08	4:13.15 (2) 2:12.07	5:15.12 (2) 1:01.97	8:50.00 3:34.88	11.67	+11.67
3	03.01 Adelaide Chelsea Hill	4	2:04.14 (3) 2:04.14	4:17.62 (3) 2:13.48	5:21.80 (3) 1:04.18	8:58.12 3:36.32	8.12	+19.79
4	03.23 Grafton High Briony Edgar	2	2:08.09 (4) 2:08.09	4:26.33 (4) 2:18.24	5:32.77 (4) 1:06.44	9:06.85 3:34.08	8.73	+28.52

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255-257); Rest->Eliminated

Race 177 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 8	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.21 Firbank GS Rebecca Gould	2	1:56.89 (1) 1:56.89	4:05.13 (1) 2:08.24		8:32.42	0.00	+0.00
2	03.13 Bundaberg Rebecca Surmon	3	1:58.14 (2) 1:58.14	4:07.42 (2) 2:09.28		8:39.43	7.01	+7.01
3	03.39 Bendigo Katie Nash	4	2:03.09 (3) 2:03.09	4:19.83 (3) 2:16.74	5:27.41 1:07.58	9:01.68 3:34.27	22.25	+29.26
4	03.32 St George Sophie Fenner	5	2:07.39 (4) 2:07.39	4:25.57 (4) 2:18.18	5:35.81 1:10.24	9:13.11 3:37.30	11.43	+40.69

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255-257); Rest->Eliminated

Race 178 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 9	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.31 Scotch Oakburn Emma Davey	4		4:00.92 (1)		8:18.97	0.00	+0.00
2	03.19 Drummoyne Elise Andrews	3		4:04.81 (2)		8:26.46	7.49	+7.49
3	03.03 ANA Jessica Watts	2		4:15.77 (3)		8:58.70	32.24	+39.73

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255-257); Rest->Eliminated

Race 179 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.25 Melbourne HS Andrew Curnow	3	1:50.09 (1) 1:50.09	3:49.07 (1) 1:58.98	3:27.36 (1)	7:58.80 4:31.44	0.00	+0.00
2	04.44 TJCU Paul Mahlouzarides	4	1:52.97 (2) 1:52.97	3:51.49 (2) 1:58.52	3:31.92 (2)	8:03.70 4:31.78	4.90	+4.90
3	04.11 Gippsland Grammar Tom Sellings	2	1:57.95 (4) 1:57.95	3:58.28 (4) 2:00.33	3:40.35 (4)	8:10.10 4:29.75	6.40	+11.30
4	04.26 Melbourne HS Jamie Cahill	5	1:56.30 (3) 1:56.30	3:57.24 (3) 2:00.94	3:39.43 (3)	8:12.86 4:33.43	2.76	+14.06

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 258-260); Rest->Eliminated

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 180 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.41 Torrens Jack Maiorana	5	1:49.17 (2) 1:49.17	3:48.23 (2) 1:59.06	3:29.77 (2)	7:54.03 4:24.26	0.00	+0.00
2	04.45 Uni of QLD James Groeneveld	3	1:49.52 (3) 1:49.52	3:46.81 (1) 1:57.29	3:28.88 (1)	7:56.03 4:27.15	2.00	+2.00
3	04.06 Commercial Joshua Whiting	2	1:50.23 (4) 1:50.23	3:52.54 (4) 2:02.31	3:35.80 (3)	8:07.82 4:32.02	11.79	+13.79
4	04.43 TJC Jason Smith	4	1:47.45 (1) 1:47.45	3:50.04 (3) 2:02.59	3:39.21 (4)	8:19.74 4:40.53	11.92	+25.71

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 258-260); Rest->Eliminated

Race 181 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.34 Sandy Bay David Fry	3	1:50.52 (1) 1:50.52	3:49.13 (1) 1:58.61		7:58.41	0.00	+0.00
2	04.39 Cathedral Samuel Dawes	4	1:50.95 (2) 1:50.95	3:50.20 (2) 1:59.25		8:04.23	5.82	+5.82
3	04.42 Torrens Jacob Clarke	2	1:53.17 (4) 1:53.17	3:56.68 (3) 2:03.51		8:05.61	1.38	+7.20
4	04.22 Melbourne HS Scott Norman	5	1:52.92 (3) 1:52.92	3:58.19 (4) 2:05.27		8:21.36	15.75	+22.95

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 258-260); Rest->Eliminated

Race 182 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.36 Scotch Oakburn Alex Jack	3	1:44.86 (1) 1:44.86	3:43.04 (1) 1:58.18		7:43.15	0.00	+0.00
2	04.21 Melbourne HS Rhys Cranney	5	1:48.17 (3) 1:48.17	3:45.56 (2) 1:57.39		7:45.62	2.47	+2.47
3	04.32 Port Macquarie Andrew Penson	4	1:47.67 (2) 1:47.67	3:52.05 (3) 2:04.38		8:10.28	24.66	+27.13
4	04.17 Grammar Samuel Roache	2	1:54.77 (4) 1:54.77	4:03.77 (4) 2:09.00		8:30.64	20.36	+47.49

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 258-260); Rest->Eliminated

Race 183 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	04.12 Gippsland Grammar Stephen Johnston	4	1:50.21 (1) 1:50.21	3:43.42 (1) 1:53.21		7:42.69	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.09 Gippsland Grammar James Gray	3	1:51.93 (2) 1:51.93	3:46.42 (2) 1:54.49		7:50.08	7.39	+7.39	
3	04.07 Fremantle Mario LoPresti	2	1:53.01 (3) 1:53.01	3:56.21 (3) 2:03.20		8:12.20	22.12	+29.51	
	04.15 Grammar Nicholas Pitt	5	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 258-260); Rest->Eliminated

Race 184 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.19 Lower Clarence Isaac Bolton	3	1:47.26 (1) 1:47.26	3:46.30 (2) 1:59.04		7:47.77	0.00	+0.00
2	04.46 Bendigo Andrew Sinclair	4	1:48.73 (3) 1:48.73	3:45.33 (1) 1:56.60		7:49.55	1.78	+1.78
3	04.28 Melbourne HS Andrew Hislop	5	1:47.52 (2) 1:47.52	3:50.15 (3) 2:02.63		8:09.96	20.41	+22.19
4	04.24 Melbourne HS Geordie Biss	2	1:49.12 (4) 1:49.12	3:55.59 (4) 2:06.47		8:28.01	18.05	+40.24

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 258-260); Rest->Eliminated

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 185 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 7	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.01 Barwon Marcus Tomczak	2			5:38.44 (1)	7:41.79 2:03.35	0.00 +0.00	
2	04.10 Gippsland Grammar Jackson Harrison	3			5:48.17 (2)	7:52.72 2:04.55	10.93 +10.93	
3	04.29 Melbourne HS Will Gort	5			5:58.82 (3)	8:08.61 2:09.79	15.89 +26.82	
4	04.16 Grammar Alex Dunbabin	4			6:05.36 (4)	8:15.10 2:09.74	6.49 +33.31	

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 258-260); Rest->Eliminated

Race 186 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 8	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.37 Surfers Thomas McAuley	4	1:46.30 1:46.30	3:40.61 (1) 1:54.31	4:55.66 (1) 1:15.05	7:45.06 2:49.40	0.00 +0.00	
2	04.04 Centenary Yannick Dixon	3	1:45.19 1:45.19	3:46.98 (2) 2:01.79	5:11.00 (2) 1:24.02	8:05.80 2:54.80	20.74 +20.74	
3	04.23 Melbourne HS John Saunders	2		3:55.26 (3)	5:19.93 (3) 1:24.67	8:17.68 2:57.75	11.88 +32.62	
4	04.27 Melbourne HS Nicholas Ampt	5	2:04.48 2:04.48	4:12.88 (4) 2:08.40	5:45.79 (4) 1:32.91	8:48.95 3:03.16	31.27 +63.89	

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 258-260); Rest->Eliminated

Race 187 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 9	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.33 Renmark-SASI Sam Gallard	3	1:47.83 (1) 1:47.83	3:47.91 (1) 2:00.08		8:00.19	0.00 +0.00	
2	04.35 Scotch Oakburn Charlie Blount	4	1:55.58 (2) 1:55.58	3:57.17 (2) 2:01.59		8:04.04	3.85 +3.85	
3	04.05 Centenary Marcus Howell	2	1:56.16 (3) 1:56.16	3:59.71 (3) 2:03.55		8:19.00	14.96 +18.81	
4	04.14 Grammar Harry Woods	5	2:05.30 (4) 2:05.30	4:16.33 (4) 2:11.03		8:46.25	27.25 +46.06	

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 258-260); Rest->Eliminated

Race 188 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.10 Grafton High Sarah Jones, Johanna Tarrant	4	1:56.17 (2) 1:56.17		4:15.97 (1)	8:28.94 4:12.97	0.00 +0.00	
2	05.14 UTS Madigan Mackenzie, Jessica Salmon	3	1:54.77 (1) 1:54.77		4:20.85 (2)	8:33.87 4:13.02	4.93 +4.93	
3	05.04 Canberr Samantha Shaw, Katelyn Mundy	2	2:02.57 (3) 2:02.57		4:27.89 (3)	8:41.25 4:13.36	7.38 +12.31	
4	05.08 Geelong Coll. Hannah Welleman, Rebecca Widdicombe	5	2:04.86 (4) 2:04.86		4:39.11 (4)	8:57.38 4:18.27	16.13 +28.44	
5	05.13 Lauriston GS Lauren Wilson, Lizzie McMahon	6	2:07.57 (5) 2:07.57		4:42.37 (5)	9:00.78 4:18.41	3.40 +31.84	
6	05.09 Geelong Coll. Belinda Pollard, Miranda Williams	1	2:08.17 (6) 2:08.17		4:48.23 (6)	9:04.28 4:16.05	3.50 +35.34	

Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 261,262); Rest->Eliminated

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 189 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.11 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni Michael Poulter, Daniel Brighthope	4	1:38.90 (1) 1:38.90			6:48.12	0.00	+0.00
2	06.08 Geelong Coll. Jack Richardson, Tim Cleary	3	1:44.93 (2) 1:44.93			6:52.50	4.38	+4.38
3	06.03 Commercial Cameron Stitt, Dom Gallagher	5	1:45.73 (3) 1:45.73			7:05.79	13.29	+17.67
4	06.16 Tamar Alex Jack, Luke Tickner	2	1:51.73 (4) 1:51.73			7:10.82	5.03	+22.70
5	06.06 Geelong Coll. John Angliss, Russell George	6	1:53.28 (5) 1:53.28			7:24.85	14.03	+36.73
6	06.09 Grafton High Oliver Couch, Adam Spies	1	1:55.58 (6) 1:55.58			7:29.47	4.62	+41.35
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 263,264); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 190 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.12 Mosman/Scotch College Dane Buchhorn, Charles Marriott	4	1:43.76 (2) 1:43.76	3:36.87 1:53.11		6:56.11	0.00	+0.00
2	06.10 Grammar Thomas Faulkner, Oliver Lindsay	2	1:42.72 (1) 1:42.72	3:39.88 1:57.16		7:00.69	4.58	+4.58
3	06.07 Geelong Coll. Trent Sullivan, Darcy Hare	6	1:49.29 (6) 1:49.29	3:46.38 1:57.09		7:02.68	1.99	+6.57
4	06.18 WARC Zak Campbell, Christopher Tilley	3	1:46.35 (4) 1:46.35			7:07.97	5.29	+11.86
5	06.05 Geelong Coll. Angus Seller, Lachlan Morrison	5	1:47.78 (5) 1:47.78	3:50.52 2:02.74		7:15.46	7.49	+19.35
6	06.13 Scotch College Nicholas Jarman, Damien Lipshut	1	1:45.88 (3) 1:45.88	3:48.68 2:02.80		7:17.40	1.94	+21.29
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 263,264); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 191 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	32.06 Melbourne Uni/Sydney Un... Charlotte Walters, Alison Crowe	1	1:46.33 (2) 1:46.33	3:37.82 (1) 1:51.49		6:56.28	0.00	+0.00
2	32.10 Uni of QLD Peta Eddington, Francesca Paterson	2	1:45.03 (1) 1:45.03	3:38.77 (2) 1:53.74		6:58.33	2.05	+2.05
3	32.09 University NSW/St George Kate Darke, Laura Honson	3	1:50.02 (4) 1:50.02	3:44.50 (4) 1:54.48		7:05.00	6.67	+8.72
4	32.04 Commercial Charlotte Travers, Clare Gilbride	5	1:47.45 (3) 1:47.45	3:43.67 (3) 1:56.22		7:09.89	4.89	+13.61
5	32.11 Adelaide Jessica McRae, Kirrily Martin	4	1:55.97 (5) 1:55.97	4:01.98 (5) 2:06.01		7:46.04	36.15	+49.76
Progress : 1->Final (Race 432); Rest->Repechage (Race's 265-266)								

Race 192 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	32.01 ANA/UWABC-WAIS Georgia Baker, Ashleigh Miles	2	1:45.15 (1) 1:45.15	3:36.25 (1) 1:51.10	2:55.06 (1)	6:58.28 4:03.22	0.00	+0.00
2	32.02 Banks Rachel Thomas, Michelle Yann	3	1:48.47 (3) 1:48.47	3:43.44 (3) 1:54.97	3:02.13 (2)	7:03.87 4:01.74	5.59	+5.59
3	32.03 Canberrers-ACTAS Sorelle Bowman, Lauren Burraston	5	1:46.97 (2) 1:46.97	3:41.81 (2) 1:54.84	3:04.09 (3)	7:06.99 4:02.90	3.12	+8.71
4	32.05 Leichhardt Bryony Cole, Amy Van Den Nieuwenhof	4	1:53.32 (4) 1:53.32	3:51.04 (4) 1:57.72	3:13.37 (4)	7:15.83 4:02.46	8.84	+17.55
5	32.08 Murray Bridge/Torrens Kathleen Davy, Joscelyn Spurr	1	1:56.89 (5) 1:56.89	3:59.09 (5) 2:02.20	3:27.00 (5)	7:35.90 4:08.90	20.07	+37.62
Progress : 1->Final (Race 432); Rest->Repechage (Race's 265-266)								

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 193 Open Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.11 Uni of QLD-QAS Kimberley Brown, Suzanne Brown	1	1:47.58 1:47.58	3:40.58 1:53.00		7:31.61	0.00	+0.00
2	33.08 Mercantile-VIS Amanda Nickson*, Carley McKay*	5	1:49.72 1:49.72	3:44.95 1:55.23		7:37.02	5.41	+5.41
3	33.03 Bris GPS Clare Raven, Louise Raven	4	1:50.62 1:50.62	3:45.96 1:55.34		7:39.77	2.75	+8.16
4	33.07 Mercantile Stephanie Radford*, Joanna Gray	2	1:52.21 1:52.21			7:44.75	4.98	+13.14
5	33.06 Glenorchy Kate Thomas, Jacqui Hope	3		4:03.70		8:21.05	36.30	+49.44

Progress : 1->Final (Race 433); Rest->Repechage (Race's 267-268)

*substitute

Race 194 Open Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.10 Sydney University-NSWIS Sarah Cook, Sally Kehoe	3			6:24.79 (4)	6:35.29 0:10.50	0.00	+0.00
2	33.01 Commercial/Murray Bridge Anna McRae, Pippa Savage*	1	1:41.35 1:41.35	7:54.45 6:13.10	6:14.75 (2)	6:36.46 0:21.71	1.17	+1.17
3	33.04 Commercial/Banks-AIS/Q Lisa Szatsznajder, Emma McCarthy	2		8:08.00	6:35.90 (5)	6:38.49 0:02.59	2.03	+3.20
4	33.02 Bris GPS/UWABC-AIS/QAS Megan Bagworth, Sarah Eke	4		8:00.63	2:08.67 (1)	6:49.46 4:40.79	10.97	+14.17
5	33.09 St George/Leichhardt Sarah Moxon, Anna O'Brien	5		7:55.71	6:19.70 (3)	7:01.19 0:41.49	11.73	+25.90

Progress : 1->Final (Race 433); Rest->Repechage (Race's 267-268)

*substitute

Race 195 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	34.02 Adelaide Uni/Murray Bri... James McRae, Matthew Bolt	1	1:34.16 1:34.16	8:18.58 6:44.42		6:06.78	0.00	+0.00
2	34.13 Renmark/Adelaide Liam Gotley, Tomas Sullivan	5	1:34.67 1:34.67	8:19.41 6:44.74		6:12.90	6.12	+6.12
3	34.17 Uni of QLD/Adelaide Tom Shelton, Hugo Struss	3		8:19.93		6:27.55	14.65	+20.77
4	34.12 Nepean Jason Waddell, Alexander Sutton	2	1:39.13 1:39.13	8:26.27 6:47.14		6:33.32	5.77	+26.54
5	34.08 Commercial/Uni of QLD James Groeneveld, Rupert Raineri	4	1:43.50 1:43.50			6:40.16	6.84	+33.38

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 349,350); Rest->Repechage (Race's 269-270)

Race 196 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	34.19 Uni of QLD/Commercial Brenton Canning, Robert Lewis-Swan	3	1:39.83 (3) 1:39.83			6:51.00	0.00	+0.00
2	34.09 Canberr/CLRC-ACTAS Riley Owen, David Wright	1	1:38.75 (2) 1:38.75			6:52.61	1.61	+1.61
3	34.15 Toowong John Dickson, Michael Smith	5	1:37.66 (1) 1:37.66			6:56.25	3.64	+5.25
4	34.10 Melbourne Uni Gary Butcher, Ian Mitchell	2	1:41.19 (5) 1:41.19			6:59.52	3.27	+8.52
5	34.16 TUBC/Tamar George Ellis, Edward Kay	4	1:40.36 (4) 1:40.36			7:14.97	15.45	+23.97

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 349,350); Rest->Repechage (Race's 269-270)

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 197 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	34.11 Mersey/Sydney Uni-TIS Alexander Belonogoff, Taylor Wilczynski	1	1:33.28 (1) 1:33.28	3:15.64 (1) 1:42.36		6:44.95	0.00	+0.00
2	34.07 Canberr-actas Nicholas Barnier, Nick Harris	3	1:34.62 (2) 1:34.62	3:19.87 (3) 1:45.25		6:47.09	2.14	+2.14
3	34.04 Banks/Uni of QLD-AIS/Q Jonathon Trovas, Shane Jackson	5	1:35.69 (3) 1:35.69	3:19.03 (2) 1:43.34		6:50.04	2.95	+5.09
4	34.01 Adelaide Max Tonkin, Owen Girardi	2	1:40.41 (4) 1:40.41	3:27.60 (4) 1:47.19		7:09.29	19.25	+24.34
5	34.14 St George Steven Peile, Jordan McCulloch	4	1:40.98 (5) 1:40.98	3:30.38 (5) 1:49.40		7:12.05	2.76	+27.10

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 349,350); Rest->Repechage (Race's 269-270)

Race 198 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	34.03 ANA Jeremy Ellis, Chris Bond	5	1:37.93 (1) 1:37.93	3:22.83 (1) 1:44.90	5:05.33 (1) 1:42.50	7:00.91 1:55.58	0.00	+0.00
2	34.18 Uni of QLD/Adelaide Uni Angus Thornton, Ben Ward	2	1:43.70 (4) 1:43.70	3:31.59 (3) 1:47.89	5:13.94 (2) 1:42.35	7:07.63 1:53.69	6.72	+6.72
3	34.06 Barwon Sebastian Kuhn, Marcus Tomczak	4	1:39.81 (2) 1:39.81	3:29.58 (2) 1:49.77	5:18.01 (3) 1:48.43	7:16.39 1:58.38	8.76	+15.48
4	34.05 Banks/Bendigo Luke Treble, Thomas Sutterby	3	1:40.89 (3) 1:40.89	3:31.85 (4) 1:50.96	5:19.56 (4) 1:47.71	7:21.21 2:01.65	4.82	+20.30

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 349,350); Rest->Repechage (Race's 269-270)

Race 199 Open Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.15 UWABC/Swans-WAIS Steven Fletcher, Jeremy Stevenson	2	1:35.27 (1) 1:35.27	3:15.92 (1) 1:40.65	4:52.43 (1) 1:36.51	6:45.29 1:52.86	0.00	+0.00
2	35.13 Uni of QLD/St George-AIS Danjels Reedman, Jared Bidwell	5	1:36.28 (2) 1:36.28	3:19.98 (2) 1:43.70	5:00.45 (2) 1:40.47	6:54.05 1:53.60	8.76	+8.76
3	35.05 Melbourne Uni Hamish Rowlands, Tom Paton	4	1:37.58 (3) 1:37.58	3:23.18 (3) 1:45.60	5:07.38 (3) 1:44.20	7:00.42 1:53.04	6.37	+15.13
4	35.14 Uni of QLD Kevin Pattison, David Dancer	1	1:40.75 (4) 1:40.75	3:28.62 (4) 1:47.87	5:12.79 (4) 1:44.17	7:06.67 1:53.88	6.25	+21.38
5	35.04 Melbourne Jason Lont, Christopher Jones	3	1:42.56 (5) 1:42.56	3:32.89 (5) 1:50.33	5:21.88 (5) 1:48.99	7:21.99 2:00.11	15.32	+36.70

Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 351,352); Rest->Repechage (Race 271)

Race 200 Open Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.06 Mercantile/Mosman-AIS Kieran Kobelke, Christopher Riddell	3	1:38.60 (2) 1:38.60	3:23.12 (2) 1:44.52	5:01.13 (1) 1:38.01	6:49.15 1:48.02	0.00	+0.00
2	35.07 Mercantile Kris Coventry, Alistar Taylor	5	1:38.26 (1) 1:38.26	3:22.26 (1) 1:44.00	5:01.77 (2) 1:39.51	6:49.70 1:47.93	0.55	+0.55
3	35.08 Mercantile-AIS Josh Hooper, Lachlan McKinnon	4	1:39.19 (3) 1:39.19	3:25.06 (3) 1:45.87	5:05.20 (3) 1:40.14	6:57.76 1:52.56	8.06	+8.61
4	35.03 Leichhardt James Gerofi, Dean Robinson	2	1:41.13 (4) 1:41.13	3:30.04 (4) 1:48.91	5:13.67 (4) 1:43.63	7:08.93 1:55.26	11.17	+19.78

Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 351,352); Rest->Repechage (Race 271)

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 201 Open Men's Double Scull							Heat 3		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	35.12 Sydney Uni/Tamar-NSWIS Brendan Long, Nicholas Hudson	3	1:31.49 (1) 1:31.49		4:23.04 (1)	6:34.60 2:11.56	0.00 +0.00		
2	35.11 Mosman-NSWIS Daniel Noonan, Sean Casey*	6	1:34.19 (3) 1:34.19		4:42.58 (4)	6:39.78 1:57.20	5.18 +5.18		
3	35.09 Mercantile-VIS Niccolo Mornati, David Crawshay	4	1:32.44 (2) 1:32.44		4:28.89 (2)	6:45.21 2:16.32	5.43 +10.61		
4	35.02 Bunbury Joshua Williams, Jayden Edwards	2	1:36.73 (4) 1:36.73		4:39.67 (3)	6:53.02 2:13.35	7.81 +18.42		
NJ	35.10 Commercial/Mosman Cadeyrn Neville, Gareth Salkield*	5	1:37.32 1:37.32		4:26.56	6:59.40 2:32.84			
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 351,352); Rest->Repechage (Race 271)								*substitute	
NJ - Not Judged									

Race 202 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	36.11 Melbourne Uni Gina Hicks, Courtney Adamson	2	1:50.18 (2) 1:50.18	3:46.65 (2) 1:56.47		7:41.16	0.00 +0.00	
2	36.09 Huon Eve Mure, Ella Flecker	5	1:48.95 (1) 1:48.95	3:44.42 (1) 1:55.47		7:44.14	2.98 +2.98	
3	36.04 Buckingham Renee Britton, Trudy Phibbs	4	1:55.97 (4) 1:55.97	3:57.73 (3) 2:01.76		8:03.75	19.61 +22.59	
4	36.12 Mercantile Morgana Allen, Samara Radford	3	1:55.52 (3) 1:55.52	3:59.17 (4) 2:03.65		8:08.01	4.26 +26.85	
5	36.03 Bris GPS Claire Alcorn, Stephanie Marsland	6	2:00.22 (6) 2:00.22	4:03.53 (6) 2:03.31		8:12.07	4.06 +30.91	
6	36.13 Mosman/Canberris Imogen Cowan, Alicia Boehm	1	1:57.01 (5) 1:57.01	4:01.75 (5) 2:04.74		8:12.80	0.73 +31.64	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 353,354); Rest->Repechage (Race's 272-273)								

Race 203 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	36.17 Uni of QLD-QAS Catriona Rose, Alison Scobbie	6	1:48.02 (1) 1:48.02	3:43.59 (1) 1:55.57		7:39.03	0.00 +0.00	
2	36.15 St George/Nepean-NSWIS Alison Smith, Jacky Peile	1	1:49.02 (2) 1:49.02	3:46.50 (2) 1:57.48		7:40.33	1.30 +1.30	
3	36.14 Sth Grafton/Lower Clare... Emma Thompson, Steffanee Colgrave	5	1:54.14 (3) 1:54.14	3:55.23 (3) 2:01.09		7:57.17	16.84 +18.14	
4	36.06 Bunbury/ANA Melissa James, Nicole Depiazzi	2	1:58.63 (4) 1:58.63	4:03.68 (4) 2:05.05		8:14.06	16.89 +35.03	
5	36.02 Banks/Adelaide Abbey Le Blanc, Brigette Carlile	4	2:03.18 (5) 2:03.18	4:15.26 (5) 2:12.08		8:42.62	28.56 +63.59	
	36.01 Adelaide Uni Edwina Munns-Cook, Christie Shanahan	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 353,354); Rest->Repechage (Race's 272-273)								

Race 204 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	36.18 UTS Laura Dunn, Katharine McKeever	6	1:49.61 (2) 1:49.61	3:47.46 (2) 1:57.85		7:44.82	0.00 +0.00	
2	36.07 Commercial Rebecca Cuss, Claire Chapman	1	1:47.87 (1) 1:47.87	3:45.09 (1) 1:57.22		7:47.76	2.94 +2.94	
3	36.16 Torrens/Adelaide Mieka Webb, Anna Collins	5	1:55.44 (4) 1:55.44	3:54.93 (4) 1:59.49		7:53.04	5.28 +8.22	
4	36.05 Bunbury/ANA Alexandra Hayes, Tamsyn Roberts	3	1:51.35 (3) 1:51.35	3:53.15 (3) 2:01.80		7:57.30	4.26 +12.48	
5	36.10 Leichhardt/UTS Sarah Thompson, Rosa Brown	2	1:57.85 (5) 1:57.85	3:58.85 (5) 2:01.00		8:03.81	6.51 +18.99	
6	36.08 Commercial Clare White, Simone Huber	4	1:58.90 (6) 1:58.90	4:04.47 (6) 2:05.57		8:14.89	11.08 +30.07	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 353,354); Rest->Repechage (Race's 272-273)								

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships

Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 205 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	37.12 Mercantile/Melbourne Un... Angus Tyers, Tommy Bertrand	2	1:38.01 (1) 1:38.01	3:20.76 1:42.75		6:54.76	0.00 +0.00	
2	37.07 Commercial Jack Greenland, Adam Kachycky	6	1:40.89 (3) 1:40.89			7:06.65	11.89 +11.89	
3	37.10 Drummoyne Nathan Ryan, Ben Selke	3	1:43.84 (5) 1:43.84	3:35.27 1:51.43		7:09.80	3.15 +15.04	
4	37.15 Nagambie Tim Day, Will Day	4	1:38.45 (2) 1:38.45	3:27.97 1:49.52		7:11.14	1.34 +16.38	
5	37.13 Murray Bridge Adrian Miegel, Blake Piltz	5	1:43.24 (4) 1:43.24	3:35.56 1:52.32		7:15.39	4.25 +20.63	
	37.04 ANA Jamie Hewlett, Brendan Longman	1	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 355,356); Rest->Repechage (Race's 274-275)								

Race 206 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	37.16 Tamar/New Norfolk Oliver Wilson-Haffendon, Sam Hall	2	1:22.54 (1) 1:22.54	3:07.97 (1) 1:45.43		6:40.73	0.00 +0.00	
2	37.14 Murray Bridge/Adelaide John Jackson, Sam Martin	5	1:26.60 (4) 1:26.60	3:11.60 (3) 1:45.00		6:45.81	5.08 +5.08	
3	37.02 ANA Timothy Widdicombe, Brendan Longman*	4	1:23.77 (2) 1:23.77	3:11.25 (2) 1:47.48		6:47.68	1.87 +6.95	
4	37.09 Coomera WS/Surfers Cameron Rumball, Angus McColl	6	1:24.30 (3) 1:24.30	3:12.48 (4) 1:48.18		6:48.98	1.30 +8.25	
5	37.03 ANA Blake Dalton, Iain Moynihan	3	1:28.67 (5) 1:28.67	3:20.45 (5) 1:51.78		7:03.84	14.86 +23.11	
	37.11 Leichhardt Elliot Hunt, John Turner	1	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 355,356); Rest->Repechage (Race's 274-275)							*substitute	

Race 207 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 3
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	37.06 Bunbury/UWABC Alex Watson, Rhys Gelmi	4	1:38.86 (1) 1:38.86			7:00.42	0.00 +0.00
2	37.05 Barwon Nicholas Johnson, Jackson McCaffrey	5	1:40.31 (2) 1:40.31			7:10.76	10.34 +10.34
3	37.17 Toowong Oli Rowles, Sam Dutney	1	1:43.74 (3) 1:43.74			7:14.65	3.89 +14.23
4	37.01 Adelaide William McNamara, Andrew Gimenez	3	1:44.19 (4) 1:44.19			7:21.30	6.65 +20.88
5	37.08 Commercial Tom Kerin, Vincent Kerin	2	1:44.46 (5) 1:44.46			7:24.19	2.89 +23.77
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 355,356); Rest->Repechage (Race's 274-275)							

Race 208 Open Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1
CANCELLED							

Race 209 Open Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2
CANCELLED							

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 210 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	26.07 Corowa Composite Dunkley-Smith,Cleary,Tattersall,Williams,c:Tattersall	3	1:50.78 (3) 1:50.78		5:37.59 (1)	7:31.76 1:54.17	0.00	+0.00
2	26.02 Bris GPS Zillmann,Morey,Daubney,Jones,c:Birt	4	1:49.11 (2) 1:49.11		5:42.77 (2)	7:40.59 1:57.82	8.83	+8.83
3	26.04 Bunbury/Swans Healy,Fitzgerald,Vagg,Farr,c:Grealish	2	1:51.60 (5) 1:51.60		5:49.24 (4)	7:43.56 1:54.32	2.97	+11.80
4	26.05 Cathedral Composite Griffiths,Spark,Allingham,Todd,c:Casey	5	1:47.80 (1) 1:47.80		5:48.59 (3)	7:46.69 1:58.10	3.13	+14.93
5	26.11 Leichhardt Girdler,Thomas,Hutchison,James,c:Wheatley	6	1:54.86 (6) 1:54.86		5:59.17 (6)	7:55.64 1:56.47	8.95	+23.88
6	26.19 Swans Hunt,Millard-Webb,Lester,O'Shea,c:Parsons	1	1:51.26 (4) 1:51.26		5:56.03 (5)	7:56.86 2:00.83	1.22	+25.10
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 357,358); Rest->Repechage (Race's 277-280)								

Race 211 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	26.13 Murray Bridge/Torrens Wertheim,Palachicky-Vogt,Wertheim,Newell,c:Macks	5	1:50.18 (2) 1:50.18	3:49.08 (1) 1:58.90	3:47.88 (1)	7:42.15 3:54.27	0.00	+0.00
2	26.20 Tara School Wainwright,Millar,Lilleeng, Temm,c:Zavaglia	1	1:49.81 (1) 1:49.81	3:50.22 (2) 2:00.41	3:51.23 (2)	7:49.70 3:58.47	7.55	+7.55
3	26.10 Grammar Roberts,Cresswell,Lesuma,Pearce,c:Muirhead	2	1:51.63 (3) 1:51.63	3:55.34 (3) 2:03.71	4:01.12 (3)	8:03.88 4:02.76	14.18	+21.73
4	26.17 Rockhampton Girls GS Roberts,Mulcahy,Conachan,Jones,c:Kennedy	3	1:57.97 (4) 1:57.97	4:07.52 (4) 2:09.55	4:17.51 (4)	8:22.87 4:05.36	18.99	+40.72
5	26.01 Adelaide HS/Torrens Pratt*,Twizzel,McCracken,Mannix,c:Materne	4	1:59.30 (5) 1:59.30	4:10.85 (5) 2:11.55	4:21.03 (5)	8:28.52 4:07.49	5.65	+46.37
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 357,358); Rest->Repechage (Race's 277-280) *substitute								

Race 212 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	26.12 Lower Clarence/Lismore Smith,Dansie,Trigger,Saunders,c:Elvery	2	1:47.82 (1) 1:47.82	3:43.51 (1) 1:55.69	3:44.26 (1)	7:40.01 3:55.75	0.00	+0.00
2	26.21 Wilderness Marmion,Hayward,Grant,Grant,c:Proudman	3	1:52.59 (2) 1:52.59	3:54.75 (2) 2:02.16	3:59.01 (2)	7:57.95 3:58.94	17.94	+17.94
3	26.16 Perth College/Swans Tannin,Gibson,Melville,Lea,c:Webster	4	1:55.69 (4) 1:55.69	4:06.01 (3) 2:10.32	4:11.77 (3)	8:15.37 4:03.60	17.42	+35.36
4	26.09 Grammar Faulkner,Conti,Black,Matson,c:Liley	1	1:54.46 (3) 1:54.46	4:06.47 (4) 2:12.01	4:18.34 (4)	8:21.31 4:02.97	5.94	+41.30
5	26.18 St Patricks Cowley,Prior,Ferguson,Kulinski,c:Wood	5	2:02.24 (5) 2:02.24	4:13.09 (5) 2:10.85	4:25.07 (5)	8:31.60 4:06.53	10.29	+51.59
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 357,358); Rest->Repechage (Race's 277-280)								

Race 213 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	26.08 Kinross Wolaroi O'Brien,Duffy-Watson,Wills,Hain,c:Hayes	4	1:49.38 (1) 1:49.38	3:48.61 (1) 1:59.23	3:47.23 (1)	7:40.17 3:52.94	0.00	+0.00
2	26.14 Nepean Gott,Katene-Moana,Tai,Gale,c:Pearson	3	1:50.46 (2) 1:50.46	3:49.71 (2) 1:59.25	3:49.01 (2)	7:42.19 3:53.18	2.02	+2.02
3	26.06 Centenary/Bris GPS Anderson,James,Morris,Hocking,c:Hewish	5	1:53.29 (3) 1:53.29	3:56.15 (3) 2:02.86	3:58.41 (3)	7:55.00 3:56.59	12.81	+14.83
4	26.03 Buckingham Reardon,Miller,Florence,Flanagan,c:Eastment	1	1:54.44 (4) 1:54.44	3:59.60 (4) 2:05.16	4:06.27 (5)	8:01.94 3:55.67	6.94	+21.77
5	26.15 Perth College Graydon,Faraone,Storey,Ruhen,c:Christos	2	1:55.15 (5) 1:55.15	4:00.08 (5) 2:04.93	4:05.54 (4)	8:03.37 3:57.83	1.43	+23.20
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 357,358); Rest->Repechage (Race's 277-280)								

Race 214 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	27.10 Newcastle Grammar Barrie, Filmer, Waugh, Brown, c: Matheson	2	1:36.57 (1) 1:36.57	3:19.55 (1) 1:42.98	3:04.21 (1)	6:45.95 3:41.74	0.00	+0.00
2	27.05 Kinross Wolaroi Trethowan, Whitehead, Simpson, Michell, c: Rogers	5	1:37.67 (2) 1:37.67	3:22.95 (2) 1:45.28	3:09.90 (2)	6:53.14 3:43.24	7.19	+7.19
3	27.20 Hutchins Tenbenschel, Burridge, Hunnibel, Pitt, c: Mure	6	1:41.46 (3) 1:41.46	3:28.09 (3) 1:46.63	3:13.85 (3)	6:56.19 3:42.34	3.05	+10.24
4	27.06 Lower Clarence Composite Edmonson*, Fischer*, Habraken*, Elvery, c: Davoren	4	1:41.91 (4) 1:41.91	3:30.84 (4) 1:48.93	3:19.53 (4)	7:03.68 3:44.15	7.49	+17.73
5	27.21 Hutchins Rowbottom, Lopa, Simpson, Kadziolka, c: Morris	1	1:45.28 (5) 1:45.28	3:39.61 (5) 1:54.33	3:34.15 (5)	7:22.27 3:48.12	18.59	+36.32
6	27.15 SPSLSC Wilmot, Bowden, Gerschwitz, Mc Caffrey, c: Stewart	3	1:48.92 (6) 1:48.92	3:48.23 (6) 1:59.31	3:46.62 (6)	7:42.43 3:55.81	20.16	+56.48
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 359,360); Rest->Repechage (Race's 281-284)							*substitute	

Race 215 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	27.11 North Esk/Mersey Scott, O'Connor, Williams, Taylor, c: Heazlewood	2	1:37.95 (1) 1:37.95	3:23.15 (1) 1:45.20	5:10.94 (1) 1:47.79	6:54.74 1:43.80	0.00	+0.00
2	27.12 Rockhampton Grammar Garratt-Johnson, McLachlan, Harris, Crouch, c: Daniels	4	1:41.12 (3) 1:41.12	3:26.49 (2) 1:45.37	5:13.45 (2) 1:46.96	6:57.67 1:44.22	2.93	+2.93
3	27.09 Nagambie Composite Paule, Deas, Schouten, Bunton, c: Bunton	1	1:40.57 (2) 1:40.57	3:28.05 (3) 1:47.48	5:18.76 (4) 1:50.71	7:03.26 1:44.50	5.59	+8.52
4	27.08 Murray Bridge Composite Ralph, Vucic, Schell, Porte, c: Irving	5	1:42.74 (4) 1:42.74	3:28.95 (4) 1:46.21	5:17.27 (3) 1:48.32	7:05.46 1:48.19	2.20	+10.72
5	27.02 CGS Balmaks, Jones, Peake, Trowell, c: Baldwin	3	1:45.38 (5) 1:45.38	3:39.44 (5) 1:54.06	5:38.21 (5) 1:58.77	7:37.23 1:59.02	31.77	+42.49
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 359,360); Rest->Repechage (Race's 281-284)								

Race 216 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	27.18 Cathedral Grunke, Smith, Connor, Pollock, c: Hayes	4	1:36.63 (1) 1:36.63	3:23.09 (1) 1:46.46	5:12.18 (1) 1:49.09	6:56.94 1:44.76	0.00	+0.00
2	27.16 St George Composite Wappett*, Calford, Hunt, Macready, c: Prescott	5	1:41.35 (3) 1:41.35	3:29.27 (3) 1:47.92	5:17.49 (2) 1:48.22	7:01.06 1:43.57	4.12	+4.12
3	27.01 Bunbury Composite Maurogiovanni, Ponton*, Cattach, Oliva, c: Farr	3	1:39.00 (2) 1:39.00	3:28.20 (2) 1:49.20	5:19.35 (3) 1:51.15	7:04.87 1:45.52	3.81	+7.93
4	27.04 Grafton High Sneesby, Kitcher, Mills, Hemphill, c: Riddell	2	1:44.83 (5) 1:44.83	3:37.41 (4) 1:52.58	5:30.06 (4) 1:52.65	7:18.88 1:48.82	14.01	+21.94
5	27.17 St Virgils Fisher, White, Hughes, Pears, c: Batge	1	1:44.39 (4) 1:44.39	3:38.35 (5) 1:53.96	5:32.76 (5) 1:54.41	7:25.45 1:52.69	6.57	+28.51
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 359,360); Rest->Repechage (Race's 281-284)							*substitute	

Race 217 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	27.14 Scotch College Croxford, Booth, Walmsley, Brown, c: Bailey	3	1:41.06 (1) 1:41.06	3:30.82 (1) 1:49.76	5:20.18 (1) 1:49.36	7:09.14 1:48.96	0.00	+0.00
2	27.13 Scotch College Watts, Strathmore, Hancock, Light, c: Sim	5	1:44.32 (2) 1:44.32	3:35.86 (2) 1:51.54	5:27.88 (2) 1:52.02	7:16.36 1:48.48	7.22	+7.22
3	27.03 CGS Osborne, Fisher, Johnson, Carroll, c: Gavin	2	1:48.16 (3) 1:48.16	3:40.37 (3) 1:52.21	5:34.45 (3) 1:54.08	7:25.54 1:51.09	9.18	+16.40
4	27.07 Melbourne HS/CGS Percival*, Smoley, Meachem, Gigante, c: Srivelan	1	1:48.81 (4) 1:48.81	3:45.59 (4) 1:56.78	5:43.95 (4) 1:58.36	7:35.56 1:51.61	10.02	+26.42
5	27.19 Hutchins Mure, Sayers, Brown, Joscelyne, c: Edwards	4	1:52.02 (5) 1:52.02	3:52.43 (5) 2:00.41	5:51.49 (5) 1:59.06	7:46.50 1:55.01	10.94	+37.36
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 359,360); Rest->Repechage (Race's 281-284)							*substitute	

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships

Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Race 218 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.19 WARC/Bunbury Downes,Gibbs,O'Mahony,Vermeersch	4	1:45.02 (1) 1:45.02	3:35.62 (1) 1:50.60	5:27.37 (1) 1:51.75	7:16.03 1:48.66	0.00	+0.00
2	10.04 Canberr/CLRC-ACTAS Shaw,Mundy,McDonald,Fowler	5	1:47.34 (3) 1:47.34	3:38.37 (2) 1:51.03	5:32.24 (2) 1:53.87	7:22.57 1:50.33	6.54	+6.54
3	10.16 Scotch Oakburn Clark,King Roberts,Hughes,Davey	3	1:45.94 (2) 1:45.94	3:42.14 (3) 1:56.20	5:38.29 (3) 1:56.15	7:30.78 1:52.49	8.21	+14.75
4	10.13 New Norfolk Cocker,Lawrence,Brown,Keogh	1	1:50.92 (5) 1:50.92	3:50.49 (5) 1:59.57	5:48.23 (4) 1:57.74	7:40.67 1:52.44	9.89	+24.64
5	10.09 Kinross Wolaroi Williams,Eveleigh,Daniel,Houston	2	1:49.48 (4) 1:49.48	3:49.19 (4) 1:59.71	5:48.97 (5) 1:59.78	7:43.44 1:54.47	2.77	+27.41

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 361,362); Rest->Repechage (Race's 285-286)

Race 219 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.12 Mosman Composite-NSWIS Andrews,Sheldrick,Kaszycki,Heath	5	1:41.14 (1) 1:41.14	3:28.33 (1) 1:47.19	5:17.34 (1) 1:49.01	7:03.76 1:46.42	0.00	+0.00
2	10.15 Pymble Ladies Booyar - Rybak,Flint,Garrett,Boehm	3	1:43.25 (2) 1:43.25	3:34.86 (2) 1:51.61	5:27.18 (2) 1:52.32	7:13.74 1:46.56	9.98	+9.98
3	10.06 Collegiate Sansom,Harvey,De Groot,Palmer	4	1:44.86 (3) 1:44.86	3:38.90 (3) 1:54.04	5:34.23 (3) 1:55.33	7:26.62 1:52.39	12.88	+22.86
4	10.10 Grammar Butorac,Archer,Hewitt,Gibson*	2	1:49.60 (4) 1:49.60	3:46.70 (4) 1:57.10	5:42.62 (4) 1:55.92	7:33.83 1:51.21	7.21	+30.07
5	10.05 DMCRC Herbert,Marshall,Nesbitt,Simpson	1	1:53.57 (5) 1:53.57	3:51.14 (5) 1:57.57	5:47.12 (5) 1:55.98	7:38.35 1:51.23	4.52	+34.59

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 361,362); Rest->Repechage (Race's 285-286)

*substitute

Race 220 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull							Heat 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	10.07 Firkbank GS Vanderzee,Hoy,Kostros,Gould	3	1:47.56 (2) 1:47.56	3:39.27 (2) 1:51.71	5:30.05 (1) 1:50.78	7:20.25 1:50.20	0.00	+0.00		
2	10.11 Mosman Vanderheide,Schuf,Thiermann,Connaghan	5	1:45.23 (1) 1:45.23	3:37.78 (1) 1:52.55	5:30.59 (2) 1:52.81	7:21.84 1:51.25	1.59	+1.59		
3	10.14 New Norfolk/Sandy Bay Noisier,King,Beasley,Nichols	4	1:47.94 (3) 1:47.94	3:43.41 (3) 1:55.47	5:42.21 (3) 1:58.80	7:37.51 1:55.30	15.67	+17.26		
4	10.20 Wilderness Bishop Dunne,McDougall,Lawler,Thompson	2	1:58.24 (4) 1:58.24	4:02.21 (4) 2:03.97	6:04.16 (4) 2:01.95	8:01.26 1:57.10	23.75	+41.01		
	10.17 Cathedral Griffin, Van Lieshout,Allingham,Todd	1	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 361,362); Rest->Repechage (Race's 285-286)

Race 221 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.02 Bunbury Composite-QAS Dadic,Hall,Edmunds,Hagan	4	1:38.69 (1) 1:38.69	3:28.65 (1) 1:49.96	5:16.31 (1) 1:47.66	7:04.31 1:48.00	0.00	+0.00
2	10.08 Grafton/Lower Clarence Edgar,Jones,Cox-Smith,Tarrant	3	1:47.49 (2) 1:47.49	3:38.66 (2) 1:51.17	5:30.42 (2) 1:51.76	7:22.23 1:51.81	17.92	+17.92
3	10.01 ANA Composite Burton,Foster,Jones,Jones	1	1:48.55 (4) 1:48.55	3:40.93 (3) 1:52.38	5:34.46 (3) 1:53.53	7:25.33 1:50.87	3.10	+21.02
4	10.03 Centenary Composite Evens-Lee,Surmon,Kukla,Adlard	5	1:47.79 (3) 1:47.79	3:41.69 (4) 1:53.90	5:37.17 (4) 1:55.48	7:29.64 1:52.47	4.31	+25.33
5	10.18 UTS/Adelaide Campion,Hill,Salmon,Mackenzie	2	1:50.53 (5) 1:50.53	3:46.76 (5) 1:56.23	5:41.61 (5) 1:54.85	7:37.93 1:56.32	8.29	+33.62

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 361,362); Rest->Repechage (Race's 285-286)

Race 222 Under 19 Men's Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.09 Hutchins Heron,Burbury*,Holloway,Chapman	1	1:34.60 (3) 1:34.60	3:14.11 (3) 1:39.51	4:52.84 (2) 1:38.73	6:28.61 1:35.77	0.00	+0.00
2	11.04 Kinross Wolaroi Head,Nagy,Borowski,Crouch	2	1:29.78 (1) 1:29.78	3:08.46 (1) 1:38.68	4:49.83 (1) 1:41.37	6:28.87 1:39.04	0.26	+0.26
3	11.12 WARC Tilley,Stott,Cochran,Hughes	6	1:32.50 (2) 1:32.50	3:13.63 (2) 1:41.13	4:54.89 (3) 1:41.26	6:32.71 1:37.82	3.84	+4.10
4	11.11 TJCU Mahlouzarides,Dawes,Smith,Musumeci	3	1:35.11 (4) 1:35.11	3:17.97 (4) 1:42.86	5:03.59 (4) 1:45.62	6:44.97 1:41.38	12.26	+16.36
5	11.07 Nagambie Composite Browne*,Sinclair,Day,Day	4	1:35.56 (5) 1:35.56	3:21.14 (6) 1:45.58	5:04.38 (5) 1:43.24	6:46.03 1:41.65	1.06	+17.42
6	11.03 Kinross Wolaroi Fisher,Collett,Pickford,Denison	5	1:36.40 (6) 1:36.40	3:19.87 (5) 1:43.47	5:05.00 (6) 1:45.13	6:46.91 1:41.91	0.88	+18.30
Progress : 1->Final (Race 366); Rest->Repechage (Race's 287-288)							*substitute	

Race 223 Under 19 Men's Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.08 Swans Composite Prosser,Morley,McAuley,Watts	6	1:32.27 (1) 1:32.27	3:06.13 (1) 1:33.86	4:41.74 (1) 1:35.61	6:18.62 1:36.88	0.00	+0.00
2	11.01 CGS-ACTAS Del Rio,Bruce,Moore,Barnier	5	1:32.86 (2) 1:32.86	3:09.93 (2) 1:37.07	4:47.65 (2) 1:37.72	6:26.52 1:38.87	7.90	+7.90
3	11.06 Mercantile/Buckingham Schouten,Stewart*,Richardson*,Manifold	3	1:35.24 (5) 1:35.24	3:13.28 (3) 1:38.04	4:52.78 (3) 1:39.50	6:29.63 1:36.85	3.11	+11.01
4	11.05 Lower Clarence Composite Penson,Reardon,Bolton,Fischer	1	1:34.79 (4) 1:34.79	3:16.28 (5) 1:41.49	4:58.38 (4) 1:42.10	6:36.21 1:37.83	6.58	+17.59
5	11.02 Centenary Robinson,Valmadre,Dixon,Dixon	4	1:33.32 (3) 1:33.32	3:15.28 (4) 1:41.96	4:59.48 (5) 1:44.20	6:42.91 1:43.43	6.70	+24.29
6	11.10 Torrens/Renmark Gallard,Nunerley,Clarke,Maiorana	2	1:37.79 (6) 1:37.79	3:22.49 (6) 1:44.70	5:08.86 (6) 1:46.37	6:51.98 1:43.12	9.07	+33.36
Progress : 1->Final (Race 366); Rest->Repechage (Race's 287-288)							*substitute	